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 ‘Of all art, music is the most indefinable and the​ most expressive, the most insubstantial 
and the​ most immediate, the most transitory and the most ​imperishable. Transformed 
to a dance of electrons​ along a wire, its ghost lives on. When KEF returns​ music to  
its rightful habituation, your ears and​ mind, they aim to do so in the most natural way​ 
they can… without drama, without exaggeration,​ without artifice.’

Raymond Cooke
KEF founder

KEF is a proud pioneer of excellence in sound

Since 1961, KEF has been obsessed with the power of high-fidelity; with its  
ability to shape and enhance the lives of listeners, and to transform the experience 
of sound from the ordinary to the visceral.

With innovation at our core and passion in our hearts, we are committed to 
engineering exceptional products and transformative experiences that bring 
meaning, magic, and moments into every home.

We continue to follow our founding vision to be the best at what we do, and to 
create a world in which listeners and creators can be inspired and supported  
to listen with intent and to believe with confidence.
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Listen  
and  
believe

KEF’s mission is to deliver sound with as little intervention as possible;  
from treble to bass, and everything in between.​

We believe that the best sound is natural sound. Combining our obsessions  
with acoustic authenticity and innovative engineering, our products speak  
for themselves.



KEF 
Technologies

A list of breakthroughs spanning more than half a century shores up that promise;  
a walk to match the talk. Patents and academic papers alike testify to decades  
of consistent progress, from the early use of synthetic materials to our Reference 
Series which determines industry standards to this day. KEF’s insistence on 
excellence is at the heart of a virtuous circle, which attracts the world’s most gifted 
acoustic  engineers to join us in the pursuit of good, better, best.

Uni-Q®

Technology
Of the many landmark innovations KEF has pioneered, arguably the  
greatest of all is the Uni-Q® driver array. Uni-Q® acts as a single point  
source to disperse sound more evenly, delivering a more coherent,  
hyper-realistic sound experience.

Metamaterial Absorption 
Technology (MAT™)
Metamaterial Absorption Technology (MAT™) 
is a highly complex maze-like structure  
that absorbs 99% of the unwanted sound  
from the rear of the driver, eliminating the 
resulting distortion and providing purer,  
more natural sound.

Single Apparent  
Source Technology
A unique technology that aims to achieve  
the acoustic ideal of a point source,  
where low, mid and high frequencies radiate 
from one point. The result is noticeably  
more precise imaging and highly accurate 
sound across a wider area.

Uni-Core™  
Technology
Uni-Core™ technology redefines the 
physical space high-performance speakers 
and subwoofers required to deliver deep 
and accurate bass. Through exceptional 
engineering and creativity, KEF’s engineers 
have revolutionised the traditional force 
cancelling arrangement with a Uni-Core™ 
design that delivers deeper bass from  
ultra-compact cabinets.

Music Integrity Engine® 
(MIE)
Music Integrity Engine is a collection  
of bespoke Digital Signal Processing 
algorithms that is optimised for  
the Uni-Q driver, enabling it to deliver  
a perfectly timed performance,  
for better imaging and a tighter sound.



HiFi Speakers & 
Accessories​
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Muon
A triumph of form marrying function, Muon is perhaps 
the most extraordinary loudspeaker ever conceived.

MSRP 

220.000€/ pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Four-way closed box floorstanding 
loudspeaker ACE enclosure

Drive units 6 x 250 mm (10 in.) LF 
1 x 250 mm (10 in.) LMF
Uni-Q driver array 
MF 1 x 125 mm (5 in.)  
Li-Mg-Al/ LCP, hybrid cone
HF 1 x 25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome, 
featuring KEF’s unique  
 ‘Tangerine Waveguide’

Frequency response 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Amplifier requirements 100 to 400 W (typical)

Sensitivity 90 dB (2.83 V/ 1 m)

Maximum output 118 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H2000 x W600 x D380 mm 
(78.7 x 23.6 x 15 in.) / piece

Product weight 115 kg/piece

Muon
Sound by KEF.  
Design by Ross Lovegrove.

Designed,  
Engineered, and 
handcrafted in 
Maidstone, UK

Key  
Features

	■ �Each Muon is individually crafted and comes 
with a certificate of its unique frequency 
response curve

	■ �Feature Uni-Q driver array to deliver 
seamless imaging throughout the room

	■ �Acoustic Compliance Enhancement
(ACE) technology to double the 
available volume through adsorption

	■ �Constructed from 6mm, super-formed 
aluminium to provide a totally rigid structure 
that minimises sound-distorting vibrations

Key 
Technologies

	■ Uni-Q®
	■ �Acoustic Compliance Enhancement (ACE)

The ultimate loudspeaker with state-of-the-art acoustic 
technology with the sensual, organic forms of the visionary 
industrial designer Ross Lovegrove. Muon is limited to an 
edition of 100 pairs.

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H2160 x W850 x D700 mm (85 x 33.5 x 27.6 in.)/piece

Gross weight 180 kg (396.9 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes Polished Aluminium

Item no. SP3582AA

UPC 637203027727
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Blade
A sound statement.  
An icon that engages every sense.

Key  
Features

	■ �Single Apparent Source technology 
revolutionises the orientation of the low, mid, 
and high frequency drivers to deliver sound 
you hear to be more real and immersive 

	■ �Metamaterial Absorption Technology 
eliminates 99% of high-frequency distortion
for pure, natural sound

	■ �Bespoke 12th generation Uni-Q with
MAT driver array for exceptional acoustic
accuracy

	■ �Two pairs of force-cancelling LF drivers 
deliver clean, massively extended bass

	■ �Enhanced crossover design with fine-tuned
signal paths for maximum clarity

	■ �Optimised cabinet design for best acoustic 
performance

	■ �Customised finishes are available
upon request

Key 
Technologies

	■ Uni-Q®
	■ MAT™
	■ Single Apparent Source Technology

A bold and striking presence, Blade pushes the boundaries 
of what is possible with sound. The world’s first Single 
Apparent Source loudspeaker now with Metamaterial 
Absorption Technology (MAT™).

Blade One Meta
Blade One Meta is the top model of Blade,  
the pinnacle of KEF engineering.

MSRP 

36.750€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way bass reflex  
Single apparent source

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) aluminium dome with MAT 
MF: 125 mm (5 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
LF: �4 x 225 mm (9 in.) aluminium cone, 

force cancelling

Frequency response 35 Hz - 35 kHz

Amplifier  
requirements

50 - 400 W

Sensitivity 88 dB

Maximum output 117 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 2.8 Ω)

Dimensions H1590 x W363 x D540 mm  
(62.5 x 14.3 x 21.2 in.)/piece

Product weight 57.2 kg (126 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H1680 x W454 x D704 mm (66.1 x 17.8 x 27.7 in.)/piece

Gross weight 68.1 kg (150.1 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Piano Black/Grey b. Piano Black/Copper c. Frosted Blue/Blue

Item no. SP4044BA SP4044ZA01 SP4044CA

UPC 637203048371 637203048418 637203048388

Finishes d. Frosted Blue/Bronze e. Charcoal Grey/Red f. Charcoal Grey/Bronze

Item no. SP4044ZA03 SP4044ZA02 SP4044HA

UPC 637203048432 637203048425 637203048395

Finishes g. Racing Red/Grey h. Arctic White/Champagne

Item no. SP4044KA SP4044AA

UPC 637203048401 637203048364

Designed,  
Engineered, and 
handcrafted in 
Maidstone, UK
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Blade Two Meta
Blade Two Meta shares the same Blade DNA  
in a smaller footprint.

MSRP 

27,300€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way bass reflex  
Single apparent source

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) aluminium dome with MAT 
MF: 125 mm (5 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
LF: �4 x 165 mm (6.5 in.) aluminium cone,  

force cancelling

Frequency response 33 Hz - 35 kHz

Amplifier  
requirements

50 - 400 W

Sensitivity 86 dB

Maximum output 116 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H1461 x W338 x D475 mm  
(57.5 x 13.3 x 18.7 in.)/piece 

Product weight 35.5 kg (77.8 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H1566 x W454 x D622 mm (61.7 x 17.9 x 24.5 in.)/piece

Gross weight 44.6 kg (98.3 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Piano Black/Grey b. Piano Black/ Copper c. Frosted Blue/Blue

Item no. SP4045BA SP4045ZA01 SP4045CA

UPC 637203048456 637203048494 637203048463

Finishes d. Frosted Blue/Bronze e. Charcoal Grey/Red f. Charcoal Grey/Bronze

Item no. SP4044ZA03 SP4045ZA02 SP4045HA

UPC 637203048517 637203048500 637203048470

Finishes g. Racing Red/Grey h. Arctic White/Champagne

Item no. SP4045KA SP4045AA

UPC 637203048487 637203048449
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The Reference
Detail remastered.  
An icon redefined for tomorrow.

Key  
Features

	■ �Metamaterial Absorption Technology 
eliminates 99% of high-frequency distortion
for pure, natural sound

	■ �Bespoke 12th generation Uni-Q with MAT 
driver array for exceptional acoustic accuracy

	■ �Enhanced crossover design with fine-tuned
signal paths for maximum clarity

	■ �Optimised cabinet design for best acoustic 
performance

	■ �With mounting inserts to secure on KEF 
S-RF1 Floor Stand (available as separate item)

	■ �The Reference Series Grille set for each 
model is available as separate item

Key 
Technologies

	■ Uni-Q®
	■ MAT™The essential for any audiophile. Hand built by  

the masters who set the standard for audio quality,  
THE REFERENCE has been the benchmark for  
loudspeakers and sound reproduction. The Reference  
is an embodiment of KEF’s philosophy and the relentless 
pursuit of perfection. Now with Metamaterial Absorption 
Technology (MAT™).

Reference 5 Meta
The flagship model that all other high-performance loudspeakers 
compare themselves against.

MSRP 

22.000€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) aluminium dome with MAT
MF: 125 mm (5 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
LF: 165 mm (6.5 in.) aluminium cone

Frequency response 40 Hz – 35 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

50 - 400 W

Sensitivity 88 dB

Maximum output 116 dB

Impedance 4Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H1350 x W205 x H462 mm  
(53.1 x 8.1 x 18.2 in.)/piece 

Product weight 60.2 kg (132.7 lbs.)/piece

Reference 3 Meta
The floorstanding model that is capable of delivering  
a sensational sound stage.

MSRP 

15.000€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) aluminium dome with MAT
MF: 125 mm (5 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
LF: 2 x 165 mm (6.5 in.) aluminium cone

Frequency response 43 Hz – 35 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

50 - 300 W

Sensitivity 86 dB

Maximum output 113.5 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H1155 x W205 x D462 mm  
(45.5 x 8.1 x 18.2 in.)/piece

Product weight 51.3 kg (113.1 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H1555 x W598 x D354 mm (61.2 x 23.5 x 13.9 in.)/piece

Gross weight 63.9 kg (140.9 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. �High-gloss white/
Champagne

b. �High-gloss white/
Blue

c. �High-gloss black/
Grey

Item no. SP4050AA SP4050CA SP4050BA

UPC 637203048685 637203048708 637203048692

Finishes d. �High-gloss black/
Copper

e. �Satin Walnut/
Silver

Item no. SP4050EA SP4050WA

UPC 637203048715 637203048722

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H1360 x W598 x D354 mm (53.5 x 23.5 x 18.2 in.)/piece

Gross weight 59.7 kg (131.6 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. �High-gloss white/
Champagne

b. �High-gloss white/
Blue

c. �High-gloss black/
Grey

Item no. SP4049AA SP4049CA SP4050BA

UPC 637203048630 637203048654 637203048647

Finishes d. �High-gloss black/
Copper

e. �Satin Walnut/
Silver

Item no. SP4049EA SP4049WA

UPC 637203048661 637203048678

Designed,  
Engineered, and 
handcrafted in 
Maidstone, UK
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Reference 1 Meta
The compact standmount model that delivers expansive, high-
performance sound beyond what its size suggests.

MSRP 

10.000€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) aluminium dome with MAT
MF: 125 mm (5 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
LF: 165 mm (6.5 in.) aluminium cone

Frequency response 45 Hz – 35 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

50 - 200 W

Sensitivity 85 dB

Maximum output 111 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H440 x W205 x D422 mm  
(17.3 x 8.1 x 16.6 in.)/piece 

Product weight 18.2 kg (40.1 lbs.)/piece

Reference 2 Meta
The centre speaker designed for people with  
smaller rooms but demand high-performance sound. 

MSRP 

6.000€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design hree-way closed box

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 25 mm (1 in.) aluminium dome with MAT
MF: 125 mm (5 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
LF: 2 x 165 mm (6.5 in.) aluminium cone

Frequency response 80 Hz – 35 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

50 - 300 W

Sensitivity 86 dB

Maximum output 113.5 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H205 x W630 x D335 mm
(8.1 x 24.8 x 13.2 in.)/piece 

Product weight 22.8 kg (50.3 lbs.)/piece

Reference 4 Meta
The flagship centre speaker for movie lovers  
looking for total immersion.​​​​​​​

MSRP 

8.000€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 25 mm (1 in.) aluminium dome with MAT
MF: 125 mm (5 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
LF: 4 x 165 mm (6.5 in.) aluminium cone

Frequency response 48 Hz – 35 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

50 - 400 W

Sensitivity 88 dB

Maximum output 116 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H205 x W1090 x D463 mm  
(8.1 x 42.9 x 18.2 in.)/piece 

Product weight 45.2 kg (99.6 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H585 x W598 x D354 mm (23 x 23.5 x 13.9 in.)/piece

Gross weight 22.8 kg (50.3 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. �High-gloss white/
Champagne

b. �High-gloss white/
Blue

c. �High-gloss black/
Grey

Item no. SP4048AA SP4048CA SP4048BA

UPC 637203048586 637203048609 637203048593

Finishes d. �High-gloss black/
Copper

e. �Satin Walnut/
Silver

Item no. SP4048EA SP4048WA

UPC 637203048616 637203048623

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H760 x W598 x D354 mm (29.9 x 23.5 x 13.9 in.)/piece

Gross weight 28.4 kg (62.6 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. �High-gloss white/
Champagne

b. �High-gloss white/
Blue

c. �High-gloss black/
Grey

Item no. SP4048AA SP4051CA SP4051BA

UPC 637203048586 637203048753 637203048746

Finishes d. �High-gloss black/
Copper

e. �Satin Walnut/
Silver

Item no. SP4051EA SP4051WA

UPC 637203048760 637203048777

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H1333 x W598 x D354 mm (52.5 x 23.5 x 13.9 in.)/piece

Gross weight 53.8 kg (118.6 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. �High-gloss white/
Champagne

b. �High-gloss white/
Blue

c. �High-gloss black/
Grey

Item no. SP4052AA SP4052CA SP4052BA

UPC 637203048784 637203048807 637203048791

Finishes d. �High-gloss black/
Copper

e. �Satin Walnut/
Silver

Item no. SP4052EA SP4052WA

UPC 637203048814 637203048821

Accessories

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H223 x W422 x D137 mm (8.8 x 16.6 x 5.4 in.)/set​

Gross weight 1.28 kg (2.8 lbs.)/set

Warranty period 2 years

Item no. SP3882AA

UPC 637203042324

Reference 5 Grille Pack*

MSRP 

300/set

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Package Uni-Q grille: 2 pcs
LF grille: 8 pcs

Reference 4c Grille Pack*

MSRP 

180€/set

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Package Uni-Q grille: 1 pc
LF grille: 4 pcs

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H223 x W422 x D72 mm (8.8 x 16.6 x 2.8 in.)/set​

Gross weight 0.7 kg (1.5 lbs.)/set

Warranty period 2 years

Item no. SP3883AA

UPC 637203042331

*Fits both Reference and Reference Meta models
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Reference 1 Grille Pack*

MSRP 

130€/set

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Package Uni-Q grille: 2 pcs
LF grille: 2 pcs

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H223 x W422 x D47 mm (8.8 x 16.6 x 1.9 in.)/set

Gross weight 0.5 kg (1.1 lbs.)/set

Warranty period 2 years

Item no. SP3880AA

UPC 637203042300

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H229 x W730 x D600 mm (8.7 x 28.7 x 23.6 in.)/set

Gross weight 19.9 kg (43.9 lbs.)/set

Warranty period 2 years

Finishes a. �Carbon Black b. �Mineral White

Item no. SP4061BA SP4061AA

UPC 637203048999 637203049002

S-RF1 Floor Stand*

MSRP 

1.250€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions H542 x W260 x D387 mm  
(21.4 x 10.2 x 15.2 in.)/stand

Product weight 7.95  kg (17.5  lbs.)/stand​

Compatible models Reference 1 meta

Reference 3 Grille Pack*

MSRP 

250€/set

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Package Uni-Q grille: 2 pcs
LF grille: 4 pcs

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H223 x W422 x D72 mm (8.8 x 16.6 x 2.8 in.)/set​

Gross weight 0.73 kg (1.6 lbs.)/set

Warranty period 2 years

Item no. SP3881AA

UPC 637203042317

Reference 2 Grille Pack*

MSRP 

100€/set

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Package Uni-Q grille: 1 pc
LF grille: 2 pcs

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H223 x W422 x D47 mm (8.8 x 16.6 x 1.9 in.)/set

Gross weight 0.46 kg (1 lbs.)/set

Warranty period 2 years

Item no. SP3887AA

UPC 637203042348

*Fits both Reference and Reference Meta models

a b
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R Series
Performance redefined.​
An icon born from The Reference.​

Key  
Features

	■ �Metamaterial Absorption Technology 
(MAT™) eliminates 99% of high-frequency
distortion for pure, natural sound​

	■ �Bespoke 12th generation Uni-Q with MAT 
driver array for exceptional acoustic accuracy

	■ �Refined tweeter gap damper tames 
resonances for improved detail​

	■ �Flexible Decoupling Chassis prevents 
unwanted vibrations for better clarity​

	■ �Enhanced crossover design with fine-tuned
signal paths for maximum clarity​

	■ �Microfibre grilles offer the perfect balance 
between driver protection, sonic performance 
and aesthetics​

Key 
Technologies

	■ Uni-Q®
	■ MAT™

Developed for KEF’s flagship The Reference, a suite of 
the latest technologies has now made its way into the new 
generation of the R Series. Whether in stereo for music  
or in a home theatre set up the R Series makes exceptional 
acoustic performance more accessible. Now with the 
groundbreaking Metamaterial Absorption Technology,  
the R Series reveals exquisite detail and incredible insight: 
truly an experience to savour.

R11 Meta
Flagship three-way floorstanding speakers

MSRP 

6.800€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome with MAT 
MF: 125 mm (5 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
LF: �4 x 165 mm (6.5 in.) hybrid aluminium cone

Frequency response 46 Hz - 28 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

15 - 300 W

Sensitivity 90 dB

Maximum output 113 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H1296 x W311 x D384 mm  
(51.0 x 12.2 x 15.1 in.)/piece 

Product weight 36.5 kg (80.5 lbs)/piece

R7 Meta
Mid-sized three-way floorstanding speakers

MSRP 

5.250€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome with MAT 
MF: 125 mm (5 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
LF: 2 x 165 mm (6.5 in.) hybrid aluminium cone

Frequency response 48 Hz - 28 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

15 - 250 W

Sensitivity 88 dB

Maximum output 111 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H1109 x W311 x D384 mm  
(43.7 x 12.2 x 15.1 in.)/piece

Product weight 29.3 kg (64.6 lbs)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H1447 x W512 x D346 mm (57 x 20.2 x 13.6 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 43.5 kg (95.9 lbs.)/piece​

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Black Gloss b. White Gloss c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4056B1AA SP4056A1AA SP4056W0AA

UPC 637203049774 637203049781 637203049798

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H1261 x W512 x D346 mm (49.6 x 20.2 x 13.6 in.)/piece

Gross weight 35.8 kg (78.9 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Black Gloss b. White Gloss c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4055B1AA SP4055A1AA SP4055W0AA

UPC 637203049736 637203049743 637203049750

Finishes d. �Titanium Gloss Special Edition

Item no. SP4055H1AA

UPC 637203049767

a
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R5 Meta
Compact three-way  
floorstanding speakers

MSRP 

3.600€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome  

with MAT
MF: 125 mm (5 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
LF: �2 x 130 mm (5.25 in.) hybrid aluminium cone

Frequency response 52 Hz - 28 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

15 - 200 W

Sensitivity 87 dB

Maximum output 110 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H1072 x W272 x D344 mm  
(42.2 x 10.7 x 13.5 in.)/piece 

Product weight 24.5 kg (54 lbs.)/piece

R6 Meta
Flagship three-way  
centre channel speaker

MSRP 

1.900€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way closed box

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome  

with MAT
MF: 125 mm (5 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
LF: �2 x 165 mm (6.5 in.) hybrid aluminium cone

Frequency response 65 Hz - 28 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

15 - 250 W

Sensitivity 88 dB

Maximum output 111 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H200 x W625 x D339 mm  
(7.9 x 24.6 x 13.3 in.)/piece 

Product weight 17.8 kg (39.2 lbs)/piece

R2 Meta
Compact three-way  
centre channel speaker

MSRP 

1.500€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way closed box

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome  

with MAT
MF: 125 mm (5 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
LF: �2 x 130 mm (5.25 in.) hybrid aluminium cone

Frequency response 67 Hz - 28 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

15 - 200 W

Sensitivity 87 dB

Maximum output 110 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H175 x W550 x D309 mm  
(6.9 x 21.7 x 12.2 in.)/piece 

Product weight 15.4 kg (34.0 lbs.)/piece

R3 Meta
Three-way bookshelf speaker

MSRP 

2.300€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome  

with MAT
MF: 125 mm (5 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
LF: 165 mm (6.5 in.) hybrid aluminium cone

Frequency response 58 Hz - 28 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

15 - 180 W

Sensitivity 87 dB

Maximum output 110 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H422 x W200 x D336 mm  
(16.6 x 7.9 x 13.2 in)/piece

Product weight 12.4 kg (27.3 lbs)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H1223 x W472 x D321 mm (48.1 x 18.6 x 12.6 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 31.4 kg (69.2 lbs.)/piece​

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Black Gloss b. White Gloss c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4054B1AA SP4054A1AA SP4054W0AA

UPC 637203049705 637203049712 637203049729

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H336 x W769 x D456 mm (13.2 x 30.3 x 18 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 21.4 kg (47.2 lbs.)/piece​

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Black Gloss b. White Gloss c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4058B1AA SP4058A1AA SP4058W0AA

UPC 637203049835 637203049842 637203049859

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H311 x W682 x D432 mm (12.2 x 26.9 x 17 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 18.1 kg (40 lbs.)/piece​

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Black Gloss b. White Gloss c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4057B1AA SP4057A1AA SP4057W0AA

UPC 637203049804 637203049811 637203049828

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H1261 x W512 x D346 mm (49.6 x 20.2 x 13.6 in.)/pair

Gross weight 35.8 kg (78.9 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Black Gloss b. White Gloss c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4053B1AA SP4053A1AA SP4053W0AA

UPC 637203049668 637203049675 637203049682

Finishes d. �Indigo Gloss Special Edition

Item no. SP4053C1AA

UPC 637203049699
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LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H205 x W730 x D600 mm (8.1 x 28.7 x 23.6 in.)/pair​

Gross weight 17.4 kg (38.4 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 2 years

Finishes a. Slate Grey b. Mineral White c. �Indigo Matte  
Special Edition 

Item no. SP4062MA SP4062AA SP4062CA

UPC 637203049019 637203049026 637203049866

S3 Floor Stand*
Speaker stand for R3 Meta

MSRP 

749/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions H542 x W260 x D387 mm  
(21.4 x 10.2 x 15.2 in.)/stand

Product weight 6.7 kg (14.7 lbs.)/stand

R8 Meta
Dolby Atmos surround speakers

MSRP 

1.700€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Two-way closed box

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �5 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome  

with MAT
MF/ LF: �130 mm (5.25 in.) aluminium cone

Frequency response 97 Hz - 17.5 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

25 - 150 W

Sensitivity 85  dB

Maximum output 106 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H174 x W175 x D259 mm  
(6.9 x 6.9 x 10.2 in.)/piece 

Product weight 4.5 kg (9.9 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H301 x W467 x D388 mm (11.9 x 18.4 x 15.3 in.)/pair

Gross weight 11.4 kg (25.1 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Black Gloss b. White Gloss c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4059BA SP4059AA SP4059WA

UPC 637203218620 637203218637 637203218736

Accessories

*Fits both R3 and R3 Meta models

a
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Q Series
The Q Series with MAT™ always 
has the sound solution for you

Key  
Features

	■ �Metamaterial Absorption Technology 
(MAT™) eliminates 99% of high-frequency
distortion for pure, natural sound

	■ �12th generation Uni-Q with MAT driver array
for exceptional acoustic accuracy

	■ �Enhanced crossover design with fine-tuned
signal paths for pristine, clean sound

	■ �Three-way design for enhanced clarity and 
detail (Q11 Meta, Q7 Meta, Q Concerto Meta, 
Q6 Meta)

	■ �Hybrid aluminium cone LF driver for deep and 
powerful bass (Q11 Meta, Q7 Meta, Q Concert 
Meta, Q6 Meta)

	■ �Magnetic grilles offer the perfect balance 
between driver protection and aesthetics

Key 
Technologies

	■ Uni-Q®

	■ MAT™

The  9th iteration of the Q Series is upgraded with Metamaterial 
Absorption Technology (MAT™). From compact bookshelf 
speakers and slender on-wall speaker to powerful 
floorstanding and home cinema models, the new Q Series 
fits any room, any budget - perfect for music, TV, movies, 
and gaming. Now impeccable, high-fidelity sound is more 
accessible than ever. 

Q11 Meta
Flagship 3-way floorstanding speaker

MSRP 

2.198€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 19 mm (0.75 in.) vented aluminium dome with MAT
MF: 100 mm (4 in.) aluminium cone  
Bass units 
�3 x 165 mm (6.5 in.) hybrid aluminium cone 

Frequency response 44 Hz - 20 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier 
requirements

15 - 225W

Sensitivity 89 dB

Maximum output 113 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H1112 x W317 x D380 mm 
(43.8 x 12.5 x 15.0 in.)/piece 

Product weight 22.5 kg (49.6 lbs.)/piece

Q7 Meta
3-way floorstanding speaker

MSRP 

1.598€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 19 mm (0.75 in.) vented aluminium dome with MAT
MF: 100 mm (4 in.) aluminium cone
Bass units 
2 x 165 mm (6.5 in.) hybrid aluminium cone 

Frequency response 46 Hz - 20 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

15 - 200 W

Sensitivity 87 dB

Maximum output 110 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H1001 x W317 x D315 mm  
(39.4 x 12.5 x 12.4 in.)/piece

Product weight 18.4 kg (40.6 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H1211 x W500 XD349 mm ( 47.7 x 19.7 x 13.7 in.)/piece

Gross weight 28.9 kg (63.7 lbs)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Satin Black b. Satin White c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4093B0AA /
SP4093B0A1

SP4093A0AA/ 
SP4093A0A1

SP4093W0AA/
SP4093W0A1

UPC 637203219016 637203219009 637203218996

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H1099 x W433 XD349 mm ( 43.3 x 17.0 x 13.7 in.)/piece

Gross weight 24.2 kg (53.4 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Satin Black b. Satin White c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4092B0AA/
SP4092B0A1

SP4092A0AA/
SP4092A0A1

SP4092W0AA/
SP4092W0A1

UPC 637203219047 637203219030 637203219023
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Q Concerto Meta
3-way bookshelf speaker

MSRP 

1.198€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 19 mm (0.75 in.) vented aluminium dome with MAT
MF: 100 mm (4 in.) aluminium cone  
Bass units 
�165 mm (6.5 in.) hybrid aluminium cone

Frequency response 48 Hz - 20 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier 
requirements

15 - 180W

Sensitivity 85 dB

Maximum output 108 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H415 x W210 x D315 mm 
(16.3 x 8.3 x 12.4 in.)/piece 

Product weight 9.5 kg (20.9 lbs.)/piece

Q1 Meta
2-way bookshelf speaker

MSRP 

548€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Two-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome with MAT
LF/MF: 130 mm (5.25 in.) aluminium cone  

Frequency response 51 Hz - 20 kHz (±3 dB) 

Amplifier 
requirements

10 - 150W

Sensitivity 86 dB

Maximum output 108 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H302 x W180 x D277 mm 
(11.9 x 7.1 x 10.9 in.)/piece 

Product weight 6.1 kg (13.4 lbs.)/piece

Q3 Meta
2-way bookshelf speaker

MSRP 

698€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Two-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome with MAT
LF/MF: 165 mm (6.5 in.) aluminium cone 

Frequency response 49 Hz - 20 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier 
requirements

15 - 150W

Sensitivity 87 dB

Maximum output 109 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H357 x W210 x D305 mm 
(14.1 x 8.3 x 12.0 in.)/piece 

Product weight 8.2 kg (18.1 lbs.)/piece

Q4 Meta
2-way on-wall speaker

MSRP 

399€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Two-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium domewith MAT
MF/LF: 130 mm (5.25 in.) aluminium cone 

Frequency response 65 Hz - 20 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier 
requirements

10 - 150W

Sensitivity 86 dB

Maximum output 108 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H400 x W250 x D142 mm 
(15.7 x 9.8 x 5.6 in.)/piece 

Product weight 5.7 kg (12.6 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H549 x W600 XD440 mm ( 21.6 x 23.6 x 17.3 in.)/pair

Gross weight 22.1 kg (48.7 lbs)/pair

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Satin Black b. Satin White c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4090B0AA/
SP4090B0A1

SP4090A0AA/
SP4090A0A1

SP4090W0AA/
SP4090W0A1

UPC 637203219108 637203219092 637203219085

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H438 x W539 XD399 mm ( 17.2 x 21.2x 15.7in.)/pair

Gross weight 14.8 kg (32.6 lbs)/pair

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Satin Black b. Satin White c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4087B0AA/
SP4087B0A1

SP4087A0AA/
SP4087A0A1

SP4087W0AA/
SP4087W0A1

UPC 637203219160 637203219153 637203219146

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H492 x W600 XD430 mm ( 19.4 x 23.6 x 16.9 in.)/pair

Gross weight 19.5 kg (43.0 lbs)/pair

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Satin Black b. Satin White c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4089B0AA/
SP4089B0A1

SP4089A0AA/
SP4089A0A1

SP4089W0AA/
SP4089W0A1

UPC 637203219139 637203219122 637203219115

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H500 x W352 XD231 mm ( 19.7 x 13.9 x 9.1in.)/piece

Gross weight 6.9 kg (15.2 lbs)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Satin Black b. Satin White c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4088B0AA/
SP4088B0A1

SP4088A0AA/
SP4088A0A1

SP4088W0AA/
SP4088W0A1

UPC 637203219177 637203219184 637203219191
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Q6 Meta
3-way centre channel speaker

MSRP 

749€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Three-way closed box

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 19 mm (0.75 in.) vented aluminium dome with MAT
MF: 100 mm (4 in.) aluminium cone  
Bass units 
�2 x 165 mm (6.5 in.) hybrid aluminium cone 

Frequency response 63 Hz - 20 kHz (±3 dB) 

Amplifier 
requirements

15 - 200W

Sensitivity 86 dB

Maximum output 109 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H210 x W629 x D303 mm 
(8.3 x 24.8 x 11.9 in.)/piece 

Product weight 14.1 kg (31.1 lbs.)/piece

Q8 Meta
Dolby Atmos surround speaker

MSRP 

698€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Two-way closed box

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome with MAT
MF/LF: 130 mm (5.25 in.) aluminium cone  

Frequency response 105 Hz - 20 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier 
requirements

10 - 150W

Sensitivity 86 dB

Maximum output 109 dB

Impedance 4 Ω (min. 3.2 Ω)

Dimensions H176 x W180 x D259 mm 
(6.9 x 7.1 x 10.2 in.)/piece 

Product weight 4.5 kg (9.9 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H361 x W756 XD439 mm ( 14.2 x 29.8x 17.3 in.)/piece

Gross weight 16.8 kg (37.0 lbs)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Satin Black b. Satin White c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4091B0AA/
SP4091B0A1

SP4091A0AA/
SP4091A0A1

SP4091W0AA/
SP4091W0A1

UPC 637203219078 637203219061 637203219054

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H286 x W473 XD382 mm ( 11.3 x 18.6 x 15.0 in.)/pair

Gross weight 10.7 kg (23.6 lbs)/pair

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Satin Black b. Satin White c. �Walnut 

Item no. SP4094B0AA/
SP4094B0A1

SP4094A0AA/
SP4094A0A1

SP4094W0AA/
SP4094W0A1

UPC 637203218989 637203218972 637203218965

SQ1 Floor Stand
Speaker stand for Q Series bookshelf speakers

MSRP 

299€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions H615 x W260 x D350 mm  
(24.2 x 10.2 x 13.8 in.)/piece

Product weight 3.25 kg (7.2 lbs.) per stand

Accessories

B2 Wall Bracket

MSRP 

39€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions Bracket: �H39 x W148 x D28 mm  
(1.5 x 5.8 x 1.1 in.) /piece​

Rubber: �H20 x W60 x D26 mm  
(0.8 x 2.4 x 1 in.) /piece

Product weight Bracket: 0.33 kg (0.7 lbs.)/piece​
Rubber: 32 g/piece

Compatible models Q3 Meta, Q1 Meta

PQ1 Plinth Spike Set

MSRP 

85€/set

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product weight 386 g (0.85 lb) per set 

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H36 x W252 x D157mm (1.4 x 9.9 x 6.2 in.)/set

Gross weight 0.47 kg (1.0 lbs)/set

Warranty period 2 years

Item no. SP4106B0AA

UPC 637203050985

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H155 x W625 x D435mm (6.1 x 24.6 x 17.1 in.)/pair

Gross weight 8.4 kg (18.5 lbs)/pair

Warranty period 2 years

Finishes a. Mineral White b. Slate Grey

Item no. SP4107A0AA SP4107M0AA

UPC 637203050992 637203051005

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H56 x W225 x D150 mm (2.2 x 8.9 x 5.9 in.)/set

Gross weight 0.55 kg (1.2 lbs.)/set

Warranty period 2 years

Item no. SP3980BA

UPC 637203044656
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LS50 Meta
The World's First Speakers 
with Metamaterial

Key  
Features

	■ �Metamaterial Absorption Technology 
eliminates 99% of high-frequency distortion
for pure, natural sound

	■ �12th generation Uni-Q with MAT™ driver array 
for exceptional acoustic accuracy​

	■ �Driver Performance Optimisation for 
enhanced sonic performance, less distortion
and reduced coloration

	■ �Patented off-set flexible port for reduced 
midrange coloration with exceptional levels
of depth and detail

Key 
Technologies

	■ Uni-Q®
	■ MAT™

LS50 Meta is a highly precise, emotionally engaging 
loudspeaker built on revolutionary acoustic technology. 
Designed around the Uni-Q 12th Generation with  
Metamaterial Absorption Technology driver array, this solid, 
compact loudspeaker is capable of delivering detailed 
sound anywhere in the room.

LS50 Meta
The World's First Speakers  
with Metamaterial

MSRP 

1.399€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Two-way bass reflex

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome  

with MAT
MF/ LF: 130 mm (5.25 in.) aluminium cone

Frequency response 9 Hz - 28 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier  
requirements

40 - 100 W

Sensitivity 85 dB

Maximum output 106 dB

Impedance 8 Ω (min. 3.5 Ω)

Dimensions H302 x 200 x 280.5 mm  
(11.9 x 7.9 x 11.0 in.)/piece 

Product weight 7.8 kg (17.2 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H407 x W565 x D368 mm (16 x 22.2 x 14.5 in.)/pair

Gross weight 17.8 kg (39.2 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes �Carbon Black Moss Green c. �Mineral White

Item no. SP4027BA SP4027J2AA, SP4027J2A1 SP4027AA

UPC 637203217791 637203219290 637203217906

Finishes Sand Shell

Item no. SP4027A5AA, SP4027A5A1

UPC 637203219306
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XIO
Cinema-quality sound

PPI (Piece)	 2.299€ 

DESCRIPTION

Technologies Uni-Q MX, MIE, VECO

SPECIFICATIONS

Speakers) Uni-Q Set: 
Tweeter/MF: 6 x 50 mm Uni-Q MX drivers 
Tweeter/MF: 2 x 50 mm full-range drivers 
LF: 4 pieces of 50 x 152 mm P185 drivers, 
supported by VECO

Frequency response 34 Hz - 20kHz  (±3 dB)

Power 840W

Amplifier class Class D

MAX SPL 102 dB

Inputs HDMI eARC TOSLINK,  optical, USB Type C 
(service), RJ45 Ethernet (network) 

Outputs Wireless Subwoofer Output 
RCA Subwoofer Output

Dimensions
 (HxLxD)

70 × 1210 × 165 mm

Product weight 10,5  kg

XIO
Soundbar

Feature 
Summary

	■ 5.1.2 configuration and compatible with Dolby 
Atmos, DTS:X, Airplay Spatial Audio, and Sony 
360 Reality Audio

	■ 12 Class D amplifiers, impeccable Hi-Fi sound 
from a single soundbar

	■ Superior midrange performance for crystal-
clear dialogue

	■ Upmixing technology to convert mono/stereo
sources to multichannel

	■ Intelligent Placement Technology (IPT) to 
optimize acoustic performance, wherever the
soundbar is placed

	■ P185 woofer with Flex technology for deep, 
precise bass in an ultra-thin profile

Whether it’s memorable on-screen performances, 
breathtaking special effects, or simply a new reality TV 
show, some scenes deserve high-quality sound. The 
XIO soundbar enhances your TV nights with high-fidelity 
performance, designed to give your sound a fantastic 
spatial dimension. With its 5.1.2 configuration, spatial audio 
technology, and 12 Class D amplifiers, the XIO looks like a 
soundbar; but its acoustic performance is so impressive 
that it can compete with traditional KEF Hi-Fi systems.

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATIONS

Shipping box size 1269 x 1446 x 161 mm

Gross weight 16,3  kg

Warranty 2 years

Finishes a. Slate  Black b. SilverGrey

SKU code KEF SP4083B0AA SP4083M0AA

EAN/UPC 637203051210 637203051142

a b
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C3 Remote Control LS Wireless Collection 
The C3 remote control offers advanced features for the LS Wireless 
collection: LS60 Wireless, LS50 Wireless II, LSX II, LSX II LT and 
XIO. The slim, ergonomic design of the C3 remote control, with its 
aluminum control panel, is both elegant and practical.

PPI (Piece)	 110€

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions  (HxLxD) 185 x 44 x 18 mm

Product weight 0,1  kg

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATIONS

Shipping size (box) 220 x 156 x 38 mm

Gross weight 0,103 kg (piece)

Warranty 2 years

Finishes Charcoal Grey 

KEF SKU code SP4113H0AA

EAN/UPC 637203051289

Accessoires

KW2
Wireless Subwoofer Adapter

PPI (Piece)	 179€

SPECIFICATIONS

Radio Frequency 5.2GHz and 5.8GHz

Sampling rate 24bit, 48KHz

Latency <17ms

Range 30m max (in open fields)

Frequency  
response

20 Hz - 22 kHz

Signal-to-noise ratio >80 dB

Transmitter power input 5V DC 1A

Audio output level 2 V

Audio intput level 2 V

Total harmonic distortion typ.-90 dB

Radio frequency  
output power

5150-5250 MHz<=2  dBm  
5725-5850 MHz<=7  dBm

Dimensions (HxWxD) 21.4 x 72 x 79.5 mm /piece 

LOGISTICS SPECIFICATIONS 

Dimensions 109 x 152 x 57 mm

Gross weight 0.211kg

Warranty 2 years

HS Code 85255000(00)

KEF SKU Code SP4082B0AA

EAN/UPC 637203219252
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LS Wireless Collection
Immersion engines

KEF’s engineers and designers have always been looking 
and listening ahead. The LS Wireless Collection is the sound 
of the future, bringing breakthrough technology including 
Uni-Q, Uni-Core, Metamaterial Absorption Technology (MAT) 
and Music Integrity Engine (MIE), into the home in a series  
of all-in-one, plug and play speaker systems. Each of the four 
models – LS60 Wireless, LS50 Wireless II, LSX II and  
LSX II LT – are specially developed to deliver room-filling, 
immersive sound experience for music, TV, movies and 
gaming. Stream High-Fidelity sound in its truest form, from 
any source, every time.

LS60 Wireless
The immersion engine

MSRP 

5.499€/system

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Key technologies Uni-Q, MAT, Uni-core, SAS, MIE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �19 mm (0.75 in.) vented aluminium dome with 

MAT
MF: 100 mm (4in.) aluminium cone
Uni-Core Force Cancelling Driver 
LF: �4 x 135 mm (5.25 in.)

Frequency response 31 Hz - 24 kHz  (±3 dB)

Amplifier power  
(per speaker)

HF: 100 W, MF: 100 W, LF: 500 W 

Amplifier class 
(per speaker)

HF: Class AB, MF: Class D, LF: Class D

MAX SPL 111 dB (measured at 1 m)

Inputs HDMI eARC, TOSLINK Optical, Digital Coaxial,  
Analog RCA, USB Type A (service), RJ45 Ethernet 
(network), RJ45 Ethernet (interspeaker)

Output RCA Subwoofer output

Dimensions H1090 x W212 x D394 mm  
(42.9 x 8.3 x 15.5 in.)/piece

Product weight 62.4 kg (138 lbs.)/set

LS50 Wireless II
The Ultimate Wireless HiFi Speakers

MSRP 

2.499€/system

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Key technologies Uni-Q, MAT, MIE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome  

with MAT
LF: �130 mm (5.25 in.) aluminium cone

Frequency response 45 Hz – 28 kHz  (±3 dB)

Amplifier power  
(per speaker)

HF: 100 W, LF:  280 W

Amplifier class 
(per speaker)

HF: Class AB, MF: Class D, LF: Class D

MAX SPL 108 dB (measured at 1 m)

Inputs Primary speaker 
HDMI eARC, TOSLINK Optical, Digital Coaxial, Analog 
3.5mm Auxiliary, USB Type A (service), RJ45 Ethernet 
(network), RJ45 Ethernet (interspeaker)
Secondary speaker 
USB Type A (service),  
RJ45 Ethernet (interspeaker)

Output RCA Subwoofer output

Dimensions H305 x W200 x D311 mm  
(12.0 x 7.9 x 12.2 in.)/piece

Product weight 20.1 kg (44.31 lbs.)/set

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H1260 x W520 x D310 mm (49.6 x 20.5 x 12.2 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 39 kg (86 lbs.) /piece​

Warranty period 2 years electronics, 5 years drivers

Finishes a. �Carbon Black b. Titanium Grey c. Mineral White

Item no. SP4017BB SP4017HB SP4017AB

UPC 637203050138 637203048203 637203048197

Finishes -

Item no. -

UPC -

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H405 x W595 x D415 mm (15.9 x 23.4 x 16.3 in.)/pair​

Gross weight 23.5 kg (51.8 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 2 years electronics, 5 years drivers

Finishes a. �Carbon Black b.  Mineral White c. Moss Green

Item no. SP4025BB SP4025AB SP4025J2AA

UPC 637203046926 637203046933 637203051678

Finishes d. �Sand Shell

Item no. SP4025A5AA

UPC 637203051593

a

c

b a
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LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H355 x W430 x D250 mm (14 x 16.9 x 9.8 in.)/pair​

Gross weight 10 kg (22 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 2 years electronics, 5 years drivers

Finishes a. Carbon Black b. Soundwave by Terence
Conran

Item no. SP4041BB SP4041DB

UPC 637203047817 6637203047831

Finishes -

Item no. -

UPC -

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H320 x W475 x D255 mm (12.6 x 18.7 x 10 in.)/pair​

Gross weight 9 kg (19.8 lbs.)/pair 

Warranty period 2 years electronics, 5 years drivers

Finishes a. �Graphite Grey b. Stone White c. Sage Green

Item no. SP4077M2BA SP4077A2BA SP4077J2BA

UPC 637203050626 637203050480 637203050558

LSX II
The Definitive Compact Wireless HiFi

MSRP 

1.399€/system

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Key technologies Uni-Q, MIE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �19 mm (0.75 in.) vented aluminium dome with 

MAT
MF: 100 mm (4in.) aluminium cone
Uni-Core Force Cancelling Driver 
LF: �4 x 135 mm (5.25 in.)

Frequency response 54 Hz – 28 kHz  (±3 dB)

Amplifier power  
(per speaker)

HF: 30W, LF: 70W

Amplifier class 
(per speaker)

HF: Class D, LF: Class D  

MAX SPL 102 dB (measured at 1m)

Inputs Primary speaker 
HDMI ARC, TOSLINK Optical, USB Type C, 
Analog 3.5mm Auxiliary, RJ45 Ethernet (network), 
RJ45 Ethernet (interspeaker)
Secondary speaker 
RJ45 Ethernet (interspeaker)

Output RCA Subwoofer output

Dimensions H240 × W155 × D180 mm  
(9.5 × 6.1 × 7.1 in.)/piece

Product weight 7.2 kg (15.6 lbs.)/pair

LSX II LT
The new addition to the award-winning LSX family

MSRP 

999€/system

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Key technologies Uni-Q, MIE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �19 mm (0.75 in.) aluminium dome
LF/ MF: �115 mm (4.5 in.) magnesium/aluminium  

alloy cone

Frequency response 54 Hz – 28 kHz (±3 dB)

Amplifier power  
(per speaker)

HF: 30 W, LF:  70 W

Amplifier class 
(per speaker)

HF: Class D, LF: Class D

MAX SPL 102 dB (measured at 1m)

Inputs Primary speaker 
HDMI ARC, TOSLINK Optical,  
USB Type C, USB Type C (interspeaker),  
RJ45 Ethernet (network)
Secondary speaker 
USB Type C (interspeaker)

Output RCA Subwoofer output

Dimensions H240 × W155 × D180 mm  
(9.5 × 6.1 × 7.1 in.)/piece

Product weight 6.8 kg (15 lbs.)/pair

a b

a

c

b

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H140 x W680 x D380 mm (5.5 x 26.8 x 15 in.)/pair

Gross weight 11 kg (24.3 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 2 years

Finishes a. Carbon Black b. Titanium Grey c. Mineral White

Item no. SP4030BA SP4030HA SP4030AA

UPC 637203046735 637203046759 637203046742

Finishes d. �Royal Blue  
Special Edition

e. �Crimson Red  
Special Edition

Item no. SP4030CA SP4030KA

UPC 637203046780 637203046797

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H144 x W731 x D341 mm (5.7 x 28.8 x 13.4 in.)/pair

Gross weight 7.4 kg (16.3 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 2 years

Finishes a. Cobalt Blue b. Slate Grey c. Crimson Red

Item no. SP4030BA SP4030HA SP4030AA

UPC 637203046735 637203046759 637203046742

Finishes d. �Mineral White

Item no. SP4030CA

UPC 637203046780

S2 Floor Stand 
Stands that deliver

MSRP 

475€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions H657 x W226 x D308 mm  
(25.9 x 8.9 x 12.1 in.)/stand

Product weight 4.85 kg (10.7 lbs.)/stand

Compatible models LS50 Wireless II, LS50 Meta

S1 Floor Stand
Speaker stand for LSX II & LSX II LT

MSRP 

349€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions H683 x W208 x D251 mm  
(26.9 x 8.2 x 9.9 in.)/stand

Product weight 2.93 kg (6.5 lbs.)/stand

Compatible models LSX II, LSX II LT

Accessories

*Fits both LS50 Meta and LS50 Wireless ll

a b

c
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d a b
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LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H102 x W221 x D204 mm (4 x 8.7 x 8 in.)/pair​

Gross weight 1.5 kg (3.3 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 2 years

Finishes a. Black b. Silver

Item no. SP4013BA SP4013GA

UPC 637203046025 637203046032

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H123 x W304 x D224 mm (4.8 x 12 x 8.8 in.)/pair​

Gross weight 1.45 kg (3.2 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 2 years

Finishes a. Black b. Silver

Item no. SP4015BA SP4015GA

UPC 637203046070 637203046063

P1 Desk Pad
Desk Pad designed for LSX II and LSX II LT

MSRP 

159€/pair​

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions H27.5 x W146.7 x D167.5 mm  
(25.9 x 8.9 x 12.1 in.)/piece​

Compatible models LSX II, LSX II LT

B1 Wall Bracket​
Wall mount bracket for LSX II

MSRP 

229€/pair​

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions H169 x W146.7 x D208.7 mm  
(6.7 x 5.8 x 8.2 in.)/piece​

Compatible models LSX II

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H230 x W230 x D60 mm (9.1 x 9.1 x 2.4 in.)/piece

Gross weight 0.5 kg (1.1 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 2 years

Finishes a. White with Copper b. Titanium with Copper

Item no. SP4063AX SP4063HX

UPC 637203049095 637203049101

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H187 x W230 x D40 mm (7.4 x 9.1 x 1.6 in.)/piece

Gross weight 0.41 kg (0.9 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 2 years

Finishes Black

Item no. SP4103B0AA

UPC 637203050961

K-Stream
Interspeaker cable

MSRP 

159€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Standard Category 6A cable (Cat 6A)

Length 8 metres​

Compatible models LS60 Wireless, LS50 Wireless II, LSX II

C-Link Interspeaker Cable
Interspeaker cable for LSX II LT

MSRP 

59€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Length 8 metres​

Compatible models LSX II LT

a b

a b a b

C3 Remote
Remote for LS Wireless Collection

MSRP 

119€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions H185 x W44 x D18 mm  
(7.3 x 1.7 x 0.7 in.)/piece

Product weight  0.1kg (0.22 lbs.)/piece

Compatible models Fully compatible:  
LS60 Wireless, LS50 Wireless II
Partially compatible: 
LSX II (CX button is not supported) 
LSX II LT (CX and AUX are not supported)

Batteries 2 x AAA batteries

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H220 x W156 x D38 mm (8.7 x 6.1 x 1.5 in.)/piece

Gross weight 0.23 kg (0.5 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 2 years

Finishes Dark Grey

Item no. SP4113H0AA

UPC 637203051289
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LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions 250 x 108 x 98 mm

Gross weight 1,09 kg/piéce

Warranty period 2 years

Finishes Midnight Black Silver Dusk Amber Haze Moss Green Ccoa Brown

Item no. SP4105B2AA SP4105G2AA SP4105L2AA SP4105J2AA SP4105P2AA

EAN 637203051807 637203051814 637203051821 637203051852 637203051869

Finishes -

Code article produit KEF -

Code barre EAN -

MUO
Portable  Bluetooth speaker

MSRP (System)	 269€

DESCRIPTION

Key technologies MIE, LF« racetrack » driver

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 20 mm
MF/LF: 58 x 117 mm,  P-Flex surround

Frequency response 43 Hz – 20 kHz  (±3 dB)

Amplifier power 
(per speaker)

HF: 1 x 10W Class D
MF/LF: 1 x 30W Class D

Amplifier class 
(per speaker)

HF: 1 x 10W Class D
MF/LF: 1 x 30W Class D

MAX SPL 90±3 dB (at 1 m)

Inputs Bluetooth 5.4
USB-C (Charging and playback)

Outputs -

Dimensions (HxLxW) 216 × 82 × 59 mm/piece

Product weight 0,74  kg/piece
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Mu Headphones
Sound by KEF. Design by Ross Lovegrove.

Key  
Features

	■ �Active Noise Cancellation tuned to 
eliminate external sound while preserving
nuance and detail​

	■ �Full-range dynamic driver engineered to
reveal the smallest details​

	■ �Exceptionally stable connections with both
iOS and Android devices​

	■ �Intuitive touch control of music and calls
	■ Fast charging 
	■ Ergonomic design for comfort and fit

Introducing Mu earphones and headphones, designed 
in collaboration with Ross Lovegrove. A design that 
complements KEF's obsession with pure, accurate sound, 
Mu earphones and headphones are the new chapter  
in the sound and design journey of KEF and Ross Lovegrove.

Mu7
Noise Cancelling Over-ear  
Wireless Headphones

MSRP 

399€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Speaker drivers 40 mm

Max power output 15 mW

Bluetooth 5.1

Codec SBC, AAC, aptX, aptX HD

Battery play time 40 hrs (BT + ANC on)

Fast Charging  
for 15 mins

8 hrs battery play time

Dimensions H199 x W153 x D89 mm  
(7.8 x 6 x 3.5 in.)/piece​

Product weight 309 g/piece​

Mu3
Noise Cancelling True  
Wireless Earphones​

MSRP 

229€/set

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Speaker drivers 8.2 mm

Max power output 5 mW

Bluetooth 5.0

Codec SBC, AAC

Battery play time Earbud: 9 hrs (BT + ANC on) 
Charging case: 15 hrs

Fast Charging  
for 15 mins

1 hr battery play time

Dimensions Earbud: �H24.5 x W17.5 x D26.3 mm  
(1 x 0.7 x 1 in.)/piece​

Charging case: �H33.5 x W62 x D52 mm 
(1.3 x 2.4 x 2 in.)/piece​

Product weight Earbud: 5.8 g/piece​ 
Charging case: 46.8 g/piece​

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H80 x W260 x D230 mm (3.1 x 10.2 x 9.1 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 1 kg (2.2 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 2 years

Finishes a. Silver Grey b. Charcoal Grey

Item no. SP4029GA SP4029HA

UPC 637203047329 637203047473

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H62 x W162 x D130 mm (2.4 x 6.4 x 5.1 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 0.31 kg (0.7 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 2 years

Finishes a. Silver Grey b. Charcoal Grey

Item no. SP4028GA SP4028HA

UPC 637203047312 637203047466

a b a b
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Accessories

Mu7 Carrying Case
Protect your headphones in style

MSRP 

Service Part

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions H250 x W220 x D65 mm  
(9.8 x 8.7 x 2.6 in.)/piece​

Mu7 Ear Cushions
Designed for comfort

MSRP 

Service Part

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions H102 x W79 x D26 mm  
(4 x 3.1 x 1 in.)/piece

Mu7 3.5mm Audio Cord
Wired or wireless, your choice

MSRP 

Service Part

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Length 1.2m​

Mu3 Charging Case
Power for the whole day

MSRP 

Service Part

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions H33.5 x W62 x D52 mm  
(1.3 x 2.4 x 2 in.)/piece

Product weight 46.8g/piece​ 

Battery play time 15 hrs

Battery charging USB-C

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Finishes a. Silver Grey b. Charcoal Grey

Item no. SS4028-01G7 SS4028-01G16

UPC 637203047527 637203047596

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Finishes a. Silver Grey b. Charcoal Grey

Item no. SS4029-01G2 SS4029-01G13 

UPC 637203048845 637203048821

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Item no. SS4029-01G6

UPC 637203048869

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Finishes a. Silver Grey b. Charcoal Grey

Item no. SS4029-01G15 SS4029-01G14

UPC 637203048852 637203048838

a b

a ba b

Mu3 Ear Tips
Designed for best fit

MSRP 

Service Part

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Package 3 pairs

Dimensions Large: 12.9mm (0.5 in.)​
Medium: 12mm (0.47 in.)​
Small: 10.7mm (0.42 in.)​
Short: 12.1mm (0.48 in.)

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Finishes a. �Silver Grey 

Size Short Small Medium Large

Item no. SS4028-01G6B SS4028-01G3B SS4028-01G4B SS4028-01G5B

UPC 637203047565 637203047534 637203047541 637203047558

Finishes b. �Charcoal Grey 

Size Short Small Medium Large

Item no. SS4028-01G21B SS4028-01G18B SS4028-01G19B SS4028-01G20B

UPC 637203047640 637203047619 637203047626 637203047633

a b
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Subwoofers
Immersive power of deep detailed bass

Take home the immersive power of deep detailed bass with 
unrivalled acoustic accuracy that drops you right into the 
heart of the action. Over 60 years of innovation in crafting 
award-winning speakers has made us an authority in 
sound, and our subwoofer range brings home the visceral 
experience of modern immersive sound like no other for 
movies, gaming, music, and streaming.

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H495 x W460 x D460 mm (19.5 x 18.1 x 18.1 in.)/piece

Gross weight 22.6 kg (49.8 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 2 years electronics, 5 years drivers

Finishes a. White Gloss b. Black Gloss

Item no. SP4076A0BA SP4076B0BA

UPC 637203050893 637203050824

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H598 x W556 x D496 mm (23.5 x 21.9 x 19.5 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 40.7 kg (89.7 lbs.)/piece​

Warranty period 2 years electronics, 5 years drivers

Item no. SP3868BA

UPC 637203042430

KC92
Twin 9-inch driver force-cancelling subwoofer

MSRP 

2.399€/piece

PRODUCT FEATURES

	■ Twin 9-inch force-cancelling driver array
	■ P-Flex pressure resistant surround design
	■ �Music Integrity Engine® (MIE) – in-house developed DSP 

to further optimise performance​
	■ �iBX Intelligent Bass Extension allows to play louder and 

remain dynamic at any listening level​
	■ Five room placement settings
	■ �1000W (2 x 500W) RMS Class D amplification
	■ Compact sealed cabinet 
	■ �Exceptionally versatile controls for easy integration

with any loudspeaker and any home environment

Key technologies MIE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Force cancellation

Drive units L F: 2 x 9" drivers

Frequency response 11 Hz – 200 Hz (±3 dB)

Amplifier power 1000 W RMS (2 x 500 W RMS)

Amplifier class Built-in Class D

Maximum output 110 dB

Variable  
low pass filter

40 Hz – 140 Hz, LFE4

Input RCA phono sockets  
Speaker level inputs 
Expansion port for KW1

Power requirements 100 - 240   V, 50/60  Hz

Power consumption 1000 W

Dimensions H352.4 x W330 x D360.5 mm 
(13.9 x 13 x 14.2 in.)/piece

Product weight 20kg (44.1 lbs.)/piece

Reference 8b
Twin 9-inch driver force-cancelling subwoofer

MSRP 

7.500€/piece

PRODUCT FEATURES

	■ Two 500W Class D amplifiers
	■ �KEF's ingenious force-cancelling technology
	■ �Designed, engineered, handcrafted in Maidstone, UK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Force cancelled closed box

Drive units L F: 2 x 225 mm (9 in.)

Frequency response 24 Hz  (±3 dB)

Amplifier type 2 x 500 W Class D with switched mode power 
supply and DSP based control section

Maximum output 110 dB (peak sound pressure level at 1 m 50 Hz)

Variable  
low pass filter

Variable frequency: 40 Hz to 160 Hz  
Variable slope: 12 dB/oct, 18 dB/oct, 24 dB/oct 
LFE mode: 350 Hz, 18 dB/oct

Input RCA phono sockets  
Analog XLR socket

Power requirements 100 V - 120 V/220 V - 240 V, 50/60  Hz

Power consumption 1000 W

Dimensions H398 x W365 x D429 mm 
(15.7 x 14.4 x 16.8 in.)/piece

Product weight 34kg (75 lbs.)/piece

a b
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LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H385 x W400 x D380 mm (15.2 x 15.7 x 15 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 15 kg (33 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 2 years electronics, 5 years drivers

Finishes a. Mineral White b. Carbon Black c. Titanium Grey

Item no. SP3949AA SP3949BA SP3949HA

UPC 637203217838 637203218033 637203049118

Kube 15 MIE
15-inch front-firing active subwoofer

MSRP 

1.299€/piece

PRODUCT FEATURES

	■ �The largest model in the Kube range with the highest output​
	■ �Music Integrity Engine® (MIE) – KEF’s in-house DSP – 

optimises the performance of each model​
	■ Three room placement settings
	■ 300W RMS Class D amplification​
	■ �KEF SmartConnect intelligent inputs to automatically detect mono or 

stereo and adjust the subwoofer volume level accordingly​
	■ �Versatile controls for easy integration with any loudspeaker and 

any home environment​
	■ �Sealed for greater accuracy while allowing the Kube to be installed in a 

cabinet

Key technologies MIE 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Powered Subwoofer (Sealed)

Drive units L F: 1 x 380mm (15in.)

Frequency response 20Hz - 140Hz (±3dB)

Amplifier power 300W RMS

Amplifier class Class-D

Maximum output 116 dB

Variable  
low pass filter

40 Hz - 140 Hz, LFE

Inputs RCA phono sockets, Speaker level inputs,  
Expansion port for KW1

Power requirements 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz

Power consumption 300 VA

Dimensions H519 x W500 x D515 mm  
(20.4 x 19.7 x 20.3 in.)/piece

Product weight 27.5 kg (60.6 lbs.)/piece

Kube 12 MIE
12-inch front-firing active subwoofer

MSRP 

899€/piece

PRODUCT FEATURES

	■ The second large model in the Kube range​
	■ �Music Integrity Engine® (MIE) – KEF’s in-house DSP – 

optimises the performance of each model​
	■ Three room placement settings
	■ 300W RMS Class D amplification
	■ �KEF SmartConnect intelligent inputs to automatically detect mono or 

stereo and adjust the subwoofer volume level accordingly​
	■ �Versatile controls for easy integration with any loudspeaker and any 

home environment​
	■ �Sealed for greater accuracy while allowing the Kube to be installed in a 

cabinet

Key technologies MIE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Powered Subwoofer (Sealed)

Drive units L F: 1 x 300mm (12in.)

Frequency response 22Hz - 140Hz (±3dB)

Amplifier power 300W RMS

Amplifier class Class-D

Maximum output 114 dB

Variable  
low pass filter

40 Hz - 140 Hz, LFE

Input RCA phono sockets, Speaker level inputs,  
Expansion port for KW1

Power requirements 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz

Power consumption 300 VA

Dimensions H410 x 393 x 410 mm  
(16.1 x 15.5 x 16.1 in.)/piece

Product weight 18.6 kg (41 lbs.)/piece

Kube 10 MIE
10-inch front-firing active subwoofer

MSRP 

799€/piece

PRODUCT FEATURES

	■ The mid-sized model in the Kube range 
	■ �Music Integrity Engine® (MIE) – KEF’s in-house DSP – 

optimises the performance of each model​
	■ Three room placement settings
	■ 300W RMS Class D amplification​
	■ �KEF SmartConnect intelligent inputs to automatically detect mono or 

stereo and adjust the subwoofer volume level accordingly​
	■ �Versatile controls for easy integration with any loudspeaker and any 

home environment​
	■ �Sealed for greater accuracy while allowing the Kube to be installed in a 

cabinet

Key technologies MIE 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Powered Subwoofer (Sealed)

Drive units L F: 1 x 250mm (10in.)

Frequency response 24Hz - 140Hz  (±3dB)

Amplifier power 300W RMS

Amplifier class Class-D

Maximum output 111 dB

Variable  
low pass filter

40Hz - 140Hz, LFE

Input RCA phono sockets, Speaker level inputs,  
Expansion port for KW1

Power requirements 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz

Power consumption 300 VA

Dimensions H370 x W353 x D370 mm  
(14.6 x 13.9 x 14.6 in.)/piece

Product weight 15.4 kg (34 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H630 x W625 x D605 mm (24.8 x 24.6 x 23.8 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 34.3 kg (75.6 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 2 years electronics, 5 years drivers

Item no. SP4102B0BA

UPC 637203050206

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H530 x W535 x D480 mm (20.9 x 21.1 x 18.9 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 21.8 kg (48.1 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 2 years electronics, 5 years drivers

Item no. SP4075B0BA

UPC 637203050411

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H495 x W495 x D440 mm (19.5 x 19.5 x 17.3 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 18.3 kg (40.3 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 2 years electronics, 5 years drivers

Item no. SP4074B0BA

UPC 637203050343

KC62
The biggest small subwoofer

MSRP 

1.699€/piece

PRODUCT FEATURES

	■ �Twin 6.5-inch Uni-Core force cancelling driver array 
	■ P-Flex pressure resistant surround design

■ Smart Distortion Control Technology
■ �Music Integrity Engine with iBX, SmartLimiter and 

Room Placement settings​
■ �1000W (2 x 500W) RMS Class D amplification
■ Compact sealed aluminium cabinet​
■ �Exceptionally versatile controls for easy integration

with any loudspeaker and any home environment

Key technologies Uni-Core® 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Uni-Core force cancellation

Drive units L F: 2 x 6.5 in. drivers

Frequency response 11Hz – 200Hz  (±3dB)

Amplifier power 1000W RMS (2 x 500W RMS)

Amplifier class Built-in Class D

Maximum output 105 dB

Variable  
low pass filter

40 Hz – 140 Hz, LFE

Low level  
signal inputs

RCA phono sockets, 
Speaker level inputs

Power requirements 100 - 240 V, 50/60Hz

Power consumption 1000W

Dimensions H246 x W256 x D248 mm  
(9.68 x 10.07 x 9.76 in.)/piece

Product weight 14kg (30.9 lbs.)/piece

a b
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Kube 8 MIE
8-inch front-firing active subwoofer

MSRP 

649€/piece

PRODUCT FEATURES

	■ The  most compact model in the Kube range 
	■ �Music Integrity Engine® (MIE) – KEF’s in-house DSP – 

optimises the performance of each model​
	■ Three room placement settings
	■ 300W RMS Class D amplification
	■ �KEF SmartConnect intelligent inputs to automatically detect mono or 

stereo and adjust the subwoofer volume level accordingly​
	■ �Versatile controls for easy integration with any loudspeaker and any 

home environment​
	■ �Sealed for greater accuracy while allowing the Kube to be installed in a 

cabinet

Key technologies MIE 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Design Powered Subwoofer (Sealed)

Drive units 1 x 200 mm (8 in.)

Frequency response 34 Hz - 140 Hz (-6dB)

Amplifier power 300W RMS

Amplifier class Class-D

Maximum output 105 dB

Variable  
low pass filter

40 Hz - 140 Hz, LFE

Input RCA phono sockets, Speaker level inputs,  
Expansion port for KW1

Power requirements 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz

Power consumption 300 VA

Dimensions H293 x W293 x D310 mm  
(11.5 x 11.5 x 12.2 in.)/piece

Product weight 9.4 kg (20.7 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H415 x W410 x D380 mm (16.3 x 16.1 x 15 in.)/piece

Gross weight 11.7 kg (25.8 lbs.)/piece​

Warranty period 2 years electronics, 5 years drivers

Item no. SP4073B0BA

UPC 637203050275

Accessories

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H80 x W165 x D125 mm (3.1 x 6.5 x 4.9 in.)/set​

Gross weight 0.33 kg (0.73 lbs.)/set

Warranty period 2 years

HS code 85255000(00)

Item no. SP4020BA

UPC 637203046650

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H25 x W404 x D267 mm (1 x 15.9 x 10.5 in.)/pair

Gross weight 0.67 kg (1.5 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 2 years

HS code 94032080(00)​

Item no. SP4108B0AA

UPC 637203051074

KW1 
Wireless Subwoofer Adapter Kit

MSRP 

229€/set, 
129€/receiver only

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Radio frequency 5.2GHz and 5.8GHz

Sampling rate 24bit, 48KHz

Latency <17ms

Link distance Max 100 ft (Line of sight)

Frequency  
response

10 Hz - 20 kHz

Signal-to-noise  
ratio

>80 dB

Transmitter power 
Input

5V DC 1A

Audio output level 2 V

Transmitter  
input level

2 V

Total harmonic 
distortion

typ.-90 dB

Radio frequency  
output power

5150-5250 MHz<=2  dBm  
5725-5850 MHz<=7  dBm

Dimensions Transmitter: H21.4 x W72 x D79.5 mm  
(0.8 x 2.8 x 3.1 in.)/piece
Receiver: H27 x W37 x D72 mm  
(1.1 x 1.5 x 2.8 in.)/piece

KSK92 
Subwoofer Stacking Kit

MSRP 

220€/set

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions Frame: H360 x W15 x D10 mm 
(14.2 x 0.6 x 0.4 in.)/ frame
Soft material layer: H310 x W262 mm 
(12.2 x 10.3 in.)/piece

Product weight 0.41 kg (0.9 lbs.)/pair
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Extreme Home Theatre
Bring the Theatre Home

Key  
Features

	■ �KEF + THX Testing Lab collaboration: 
officially certified theatre specifications

	■ �KEF signature Uni-Q technology, 
offering an open and wide soundstage

	■ �Easy to install with expert finishing 
and ingenious build quality, ensuring epic
performance​

	■ �Can be configured vertically or horizontally
to suit your needs​

	■ �Magnetic grilles included; fabric grilles sold 
separately for select models

Setting a new standard for architectural speakers, KEF’s  
Extreme Home Theatre pushes the boundaries of 
technology to bring you best-in-class acoustic performance, 
impeccable design and easy installation too. Hundreds 
of performance and quality assurance tests have been 
undertaken to be THX® Certified Dominus and THX® 
Certified Ultra, proof of the system’s ability to deliver 
breathtakingly realistic, completely immersive, cinematic 
sound, just as the director intended.

Ci3160REFM-THX
THX® Certified Ultra Speaker  
with MAT™

MSRP 

8.000€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome   

with MAT
MF: 125 mm (5.25 in.) Uni-Q
Bass units 
LF: 2 x 160 mm (6.5 in.)

Amplifier  
requirements

50-350W

Sensitivity 89 dB

Impedance 4 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF3160L

Certification THX Certified Ultra

Dimensions H680 x W230 x D105.7 mm  
(26.77 x 9.06 x 4.16 in.) /piece

Cut-out dimensions H660 x W209 mm (25.98 x 8.23 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

99 mm (3.9 in.)

Product weight 13.6 kg (29.92 lbs.)

Ci5160REFM-THX
KEF’s first THX® Certified  
Dominus speaker

MSRP 

11.000€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome   

with MAT
MF: 125 mm (5.25 in.) Uni-Q
Bass units 
LF: 4 x 160 mm (6.5 in.)

Amplifier  
requirements

50-500 W

Sensitivity 92dB

Impedance 4 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF5160L

Certification THX Certified Dominus

Dimensions H1070 x W230 x D105.7 mm  
(42.13 x 9.06 x 4.16 in.) /piece

Cut-out dimensions H1052 x W209 mm (41.42 x 8.23 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

99 mm (3.9 in.)

Product weight 21.7 kg (47.8 lbs.)

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H357 x W1181 x D236 mm (14.06 x 46.50 x 9.29 in.) /piece

Gross weight 24.2 kg (53.4 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP4070B0AA

UPC 637203049927 

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H233 x W805 x D326 mm (9.17 x 31.69 x 12.83 in.) /piece

Gross weight 15.1 kg (33.3 lbs.) /piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP4069B0AA

UPC 637203049910 

THX® CERTIFIED DOMINUS THX® CERTIFIED ULTRA

Designed,  
Engineered, and 
handcrafted in 
Maidstone, UK

Designed,  
Engineered, and 
handcrafted in 
Maidstone, UK

Ci-Reference Series
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Ci3160RLM-THX
THX® Certified Ultra Speaker  
with MAT™​

MSRP 

2.000€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome   

with MAT
MF: 125 mm (5.25 in.) Uni-Q
Bass units 
LF: 2 x 160 mm (6.5 in.)

Amplifier  
requirements

50-350 W

Sensitivity 89 dB

Impedance 4 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF3160L

Certification THX Certified Ultra

Dimensions H680 x W230 x D105.7 mm  
(26.77 x 9.06 x 4.16in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H660 x W209 mm (25.98 x 8.23 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

99 mm (3.9 in.) /piece

Product weight 12 kg (26.4 lbs.) /piece

Ci5160RLM-THX
Ultra-high performance  
architectural speaker with MAT™​

MSRP 

3.000€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF:  �25 mm (1 in.) vented aluminium dome  

with MAT
MF: 160 mm (6.5 in.) Uni-Q
Bass units 
LF: 4 x 160 mm (6.5 in.)

Amplifier  
requirements

50-350 W

Sensitivity 89 dB

Impedance 4 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF5160L

Certification THX Certified Ultra

Dimensions H1070 x W230 x D105.7 mm 
(42.13 x 9.06 x 4.16in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H1052 x W209mm (41.42 x 8.23 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

99 mm (3.9 in.)

Product weight 18.7 kg (41.1 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H353 x W1178 x D236 mm (13.90 x 46.38 x 9.29 in.)/piece

Gross weight 21.2 kg (46.7 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no. SP4079G0AA

UPC 637203218811 

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H322 x W768 x D227 mm (12.68 x 30.24 x 8.94 in.)/piece

Gross weight 13.4 kg (29.5 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no. SP4078G0AA

UPC 637203218804 

THX® CERTIFIED ULTRATHX® CERTIFIED ULTRA

Ci200RR-THX
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

759€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 38 mm (1.5 in.)
Bass units 
LF: 200 mm (8 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-190 W

Sensitivity 90 dB

Impedance 4 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF200R

Rear enclosure RNC200R

Certification THX Certified Ultra, IP64

Dimensions Ø290 x D132.6 mm (11.42 x 5.22 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø238 mm (9.37 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

126.5 mm (4.98 in.)

Product weight 3.6 kg (7.94 lbs.) /piece

Ci250RRM-THX
KEF’s First Architectural Speaker  
with MAT™ 

MSRP 

1.700€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: �19 mm (0.75 in.) vented aluminium dome   

with MAT
MF: 100 mm (4 in.) Uni-Q​​
Bass units 
LF: 250 mm (10 in.)​​

Amplifier  
requirements

50-250 W

Sensitivity 89 dB

Impedance 8 Ω

Certification THX Certified Ultra, IP64

Dimensions Ø346 x D175 mm (13.62 x 6.89 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø300 mm (11.81 in.)​​

Mounting depth  
from surface

168 mm (6.62 in.)​​​

Product weight  6 kg (13.2 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H422 x W420 x D277 mm (16.61 x 16.54 x 10.9 1 in.) /piece

Gross weight 8.1 kg (17.9 lbs.) /piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no. SP4023AA

UPC 637203218392 

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H362 x W357 x D222mm (14.25 x 14.06 x 8.74 in.) /piece

Gross weight 4.4 kg (9.7 lbs.) /piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no. SP3836AA

UPC 637203211430 

THX® CERTIFIED ULTRA THX® CERTIFIED ULTRA

Ci-R Series
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Ci160RR-THX
THX® Certified Ultra  
Architectural Speaker

MSRP 

649€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF: 25 mm (1 in.)
Bass units 
LF: 165 mm (6.5 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-150 W

Sensitivity 89 dB

Impedance 4 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF160R

Rear enclosure RNC160R

Certification THX Certified Ultra, IP64

Dimensions Ø234.6 mm x D115 mm  
(9.24 in. x 4.53 in)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø196 mm (7.71 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

110 mm (4.33 in.)

Product weight 2.94 kg (6.48 Ibs.) /piece

Ci200RS-THX
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

759€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive units Uni-Q driver array 
HF:  38 mm (1.5in.)
Bass units 
LF: 200 mm (8in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-190 W

Sensitivity 90 dB

Impedance 4 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF200S

Rear enclosure RNC200S

Certification THX Certified Ultra, IP64

Dimensions H273 x W273 x D132.6 mm  
(10.75 x 10.75 x 5.22 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H240 x W240 mm (9.45 x 9.45 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

127mm (5 in.)

Product weight 3.6 kg (7.94 lbs.) /piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H362 x W357 x D222 mm (14.25 x 14.06 x 8.74 in.)/piece

Gross weight 4.5 kg (9.9 lbs.) /piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no. SP3927AA

UPC 637203215520

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H314 x W308 x D187 mm (12.36 x 12.13 x 7.36 in.)/piece

Gross weight 3.5 kg (7.7 lbs.) /piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no. SP4021AA

UPC 637203217654

THX® CERTIFIED ULTRATHX® CERTIFIED ULTRA

Ci4100QL-THX
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

549€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive units HF: 19 mm (0.75 in.) Uni-Q 
MF: 100 mm (4 in.) 
LF: 3 x 100 mm (4 in.)

Amplifier  
requirements

10 - 150 W

Sensitivity 89 dB

Impedance 4 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF4100L

Certification THX Certified Select, IP64

Dimensions H490 x W128 x D81 mm 
(19.29 x 5.04 x 3.19 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H476 x W114 mm (18.74 x 4.49 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

76 mm (3.0 in.)

Product weight 3 kg (6.61 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H191 x W558 x D117 mm (7.52 x 21.97 x 4.61 in.)/piece

Gross weight 3.8 kg (8.4 lbs.) /piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no. SP3831AA

UPC 637203211164

THX® CERTIFIED SELECT

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H30 x W1060 x D223 mm (1.2 x 41.7 x 8.8 in.)/piece

Gross weight 0.9 kg (2 lbs.)/piece 

Warranty period 2 years

Item no. SP3854BB

UPC 637203212109

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H30 x W673 x D223 mm (1.2 x 26.5 x 8.8 in.)/piece

Gross weight 0.6 kg (1.3 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 2 years

Item no. SP3852BB

UPC 637203212093

Cloth Grille 
for Ci5160REFM-THX &  
Ci5160RLM-THX

MSRP 

 159€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions H1044 x W204 x D7 mm  
(41.1 x 8 x 0.3 in.)/piece

Product weight 0.37 kg (0.8 lbs.)/piece

Cloth Grille
for Ci3160REFM-THX &  
Ci3160RLM-THX

MSRP 

119€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions H654 x W204 x D7 mm  
(25.7 x 8 x 0.3 in.)/piece

Product weight  0.3 kg (0.7 lbs)/piece

AccessoriesCi-Q Series
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In-Ceiling & In-Wall Speakers​
Designed to disappear into your environment

Key  
Features

	■ �Ultra-thin bezel design, magnetic
paintable grille​

	■ Weather resistant, IP64 certified
	■ �Fast and easy to install. KEF engineering 

approved build quality

KEF’s comprehensive collection of in-ceiling and in-wall 
architectural speakers offer exceptional performance 
from models designed to disappear into their environment. 
Whether you require the class defining abilities or  
the space saving features, KEF has the perfect speaker  
for your installation.

Ci200QL
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

489€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 25mm (1 in.)  
LF: 200mm (8 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-150 W

Sensitivity 90 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF200L

Rear enclosure RNC200L

Certification IP64

Dimensions H369 x W273 x D106 mm  
(14.53 x 10.75 x 4.27 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H334 x W238 mm (13.15 x 9.37 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

99.8 mm (3.93 in.)

Product weight 2.6 kg (5.77 lbs.)/piece

Ci160QL
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

359€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 19 mm (0.75 in.)  
LF: 160 mm (6.5 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10 - 125 W

Sensitivity 89 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF160L

Rear enclosure RNC160L

Certification IP64

Dimensions H303 x W223 x D97.5 mm 
(11.93 x 8.78 x 3.84 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H274 x 194 mm (10.79 x 7.64 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

91 mm (3.58 in.)

Product weight 2.05 kg (4.51 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H145 x W509 x D355 mm (5.7 x 20 x 14 in.)/piece

Gross weight 3.3 kg (7.3 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3777AA

UPC 637203208621

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H139 x W382 x D284 mm (5.5 x 15 x 11.2 in.)/piece

Gross weight 2.7 kg (6 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3775AA

UPC 637203208539

Ci-Q Series
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Ci130QS
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

269€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 19 mm (0.75 in.) 
LF: 130 mm (5.25 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-100 W

Sensitivity 87 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF130S

Rear enclosure RNC130S

Certification IP64

Dimensions H184 x 184 x 84 mm 
(7.24 x 7.24 x 3.26 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H158 x W158 mm (6.22 x 6.22 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

77.9 mm (3.07 in.)

Product weight 1.4 kg (3.1 lbs.) /piece

Ci200QS
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

469€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 25 mm (1 in.) Uni-Q 
LF: 200 mm (8 in.)

Amplifier  
requirements

10-150 W

Sensitivity 90 dB (2.83V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF200S

Rear enclosure RNC200S

Certification IP64

Dimensions H273 x W273 x D106 mm 
(10.75 x 10.75 x 4.17 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H238 x W238 mm (9.37 x 9.37 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

99.8 mm (3.93 in.)

Product weight 2.4 kg (5.3 lbs.)/piece

Ci200QR
Thin bezel and narrow rim  
allow for flawless integration

MSRP 

 469€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 25 mm (1 in.) 
LF: 200 mm (8.0 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-150 W

Sensitivity 90 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF200R

Rear enclosure RNC200R

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø289.6 x D109.8 mm 
(11.4 x 4.33 in.) /piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø240 mm (9.45 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

103.3 mm (4.07 in.)

Product weight 2.4 kg (5.28 lbs.) /piece

Ci160QS
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

 329€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 19 mm (0.75 in.) Uni-Q 
LF: 160 mm (6.5 in.)

Amplifier  
requirements

10-125 W

Sensitivity 89 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF160S

Rear enclosure RNC160S

Certification IP64

Dimensions H223 x W223 x D97 mm 
(8.78 x 8.78 x 3.82 in)/piece

Cut-out dimensions 194 x 194 mm (7.64 x 7.64 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

91 mm (3.58 in.)

Product weight 1.88 kg (4.14 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H145 x W415 x D355 mm (5.7 x 16.3 x 14 in.)/piece

Gross weight 3.1 kg (6.8 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3773AA

UPC 637203208614

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions  H139 x W275 x D255 mm (5.5 x 10.8 x 10 in.)/piece

Gross weight 1.8 kg (4 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3768AA

UPC 637203208706

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H139 x W302 x D284 mm (5.5 x 11.9 x 11.2 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 2.4 kg (5.3 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3771AA

UPC 637203208515

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H145 x W353 x D353 mm (5.7 x 13.9 x 13.9 in.)/piece

Gross weight 3.2 kg (7.1 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3734AA

UPC 637203207488
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Ci160.2CL
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

269€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 16 mm (0.6 in.) 
LF: 160 mm (6.5 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-100 W

Sensitivity 89 dB (2.83 V/ 1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF160L

Rear enclosure RNC160L

Certification IP64

Dimensions H303 x W223 xD 88.7 mm 
(11.93 x 8.78 x 3.49 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H274 x W194 mm (10.79 x 7.64 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

84.5 mm (3.33in.)

Product weight 1.6 kg (3.5 lbs.)/piece

Ci160QR
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

329€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 19mm (0.75 in.) 
LF: 160mm (6.5 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-125 W

Sensitivity 89 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF160R

Rear enclosure RNC160R

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø234.6 x D98 mm 
(9.24 x 3.86 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø196 mm (7.71 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

91 mm (3.58 in.)

Product weight 2.05 kg (4.51 lbs.)/piece

Ci160.2CS
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

249€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 16mm (0.6 in.) 
LF: 160mm (6.5 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-100 W

Sensitivity 89 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF160S

Rear enclosure RNC160S

Certification IP64

Dimensions H223 x W223 x D88.7 mm 
(8.78 x 8.78 x 3.49 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H194 x W194mm (7.64 x 7.64in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

84.5 mm (3.33 in.)

Product weight 1.5 kg (3.3 lbs.)/piece

Ci130QR
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

269€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 19 mm (0.75 in.) 
LF: 130 mm (5.25 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-100 W

Sensitivity 87 dB (2.83V/1m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF130R

Rear enclosure RNC130R

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø193.4 x D83mm 
(7.61 x 3.28 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions 158 mm (6.22 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

77.8 mm (3.06 in.)

Product weight 1.35 kg (2.97 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H139 x W285 x D285 mm (5.5 x 11.2 x 11.2 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 2.3 kg (5.1 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3733AA

UPC 637203207204

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H139 x W382 x D284 mm (5.5 x 15 x 11.2 in.)/piece​

Gross weight  2.2 kg (4.9 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3933AA

UPC 637203215407

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H137 x W259 x D258 mm (5.4 x 10.2 x 10.2 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 1.8 kg (4 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3732AA

UPC 637203207464

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H139 x W302 x D284 mm (5.5 x 11.9 x 11.2 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 2 kg (4.4 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3934AA

UPC 637203215421

Ci-C Series 
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Ci160.2CR
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

249€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 16 mm (0.6 in.) 
LF: 160 mm (6.5 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-100 W

Sensitivity 89 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF160R

Rear enclosure RNC160R

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø234.6 mm x D88.7 mm 
(9.24 x 3.49 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø196 mm (7.71 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

84.5 mm (3.33in.)

Product weight 1.4 kg (3.1 lbs.)/piece

Ci130.2CS
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

219€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 16 mm (0.6 in.) 
LF: 130 mm (5.25 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-80 W

Sensitivity 87 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF130S

Rear enclosure RNC130S

Certification IP64

Dimensions H184 x W184 x D81 mm 
(7.24 x 7.24 x 3.19 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H158 x W158 mm (6.22 x 6.22 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

77.1 mm (3.03 in.)

Product weight 1.2 kg (2.7 lbs.)/piece

Ci130.2CR
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

219€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 16 mm (0.6 in.) 
LF: 130 mm (5.25 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier requirements 10-80 W

Sensitivity 87 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF130R

Rear enclosure RNC130R

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø193.4 mm x D82.3 mm 
(7.61 x 3.24 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø158 mm (6.22 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

77.7 mm (3.06 in.)

Product weight 1.3 kg (2.8 lbs.)/piece

Ci200.2CR
Features KEF’s patented  
Uni-Q driver array

MSRP 

359€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 16 mm (0.6 in.) 
LF: 200 mm (8 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-125 W

Sensitivity 90 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF200R

Rear enclosure RNC200R

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø289.6 mm x D103.3 mm 
(11.4 x 4.07 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø240 mm (9.45 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

97.2 mm (3.83 in.)

Product weight 1.7 kg (3.7 lbs.) /piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H139 x W275 x D255 mm (5.5 x 10.8 x 10 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 1.6 kg (3.5 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3935AA

UPC 637203215445

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H139 x W284 x D284 mm (5.5 x 11.2 x 11.2 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 1.9 kg (4.2 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3937AA

UPC 637203215483

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H145x W353 xD353 mm (5.7x13.9x 13.9 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 2.4 kg (5.3 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3936AA

UPC 637203215469

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H137 x W255 x D255 mm (5.4 x 10 x 10 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 1.8 kg (4 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3938AA

UPC 637203215506



Architectural Speakers 6160

Ci160ES
Unprecedented value  
and performance

MSRP 

169€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 16 mm (0.6 in.) 
LF: 160 mm (6.5 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-100 W

Sensitivity 89 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF160S

Rear enclosure RNC160S

Certification IP64

Dimensions H223 x W223 x D88.7 mm 
(8.78 x 8.78 x 3.49 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H194 x W194 mm (7.64 x 7.64 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

85.2 mm (3.35 in.)

Product weight 1.4 kg (3.1 lbs.)/piece

Ci160ER
Unprecedented value  
and performance

MSRP 

169/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 16mm (0.6 in.) 
LF: 160mm (6.5 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-100 W

Sensitivity 89 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF160R

Rear enclosure RNC160R

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø234.6 x D88.7 mm 
(9.24 x 3.49 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø196 mm (7.71 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

85.2 mm (3.35 in.)

Product weight 1.4 kg (3.1 lbs.)/piece

Ci200ER
Heard but not seen,  
with unprecedented value and performance.

MSRP 

219€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 16 mm (0.6 in.) 
LF: 200 mm (8 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-125 W

Sensitivity 90 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF200R

Rear enclosure RNC200R

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø289.6 mm x D103.3 mm 
(11.4 x 4.07 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø240 mm (9.45 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

97.2 mm (3.83 in.)

Product weight 1.6 kg (3.6 lbs.)/piece

Ci130ER
Unprecedented value  
and performance

MSRP 

139€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 16 mm (0.6 in.) 
LF: 130 mm (5.25 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-80 W

Sensitivity 90 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF130R

Rear enclosure RNC130R

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø193.4 mm x D81 mm  
(7.61 x 3.19 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø158 mm (6.22 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

77.5 mm (3.05 in.)

Product weight 1.2 kg (2.7 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H286 x W281 x D276 mm (11.3 x 11.1 x 10.9 in.)/pair​

Gross weight 3.6 kg (7.9 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP4038AA

UPC 637203218149

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H286 x W281 x D276 mm (11.3 x 11.1 x 10.9 in.)/pair

Gross weight 3.3 kg (7.3 lbs.)/pair​

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3909AA

UPC 637203213458

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H343 x W319 x D334 mm (13.5 x 12.6 x 13.1 in.)/pair​

Gross weight 3.9 kg (8.6 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3910AA

UPC 637203213472

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H248 x W261 x D241 mm (9.8 x 10.3 x 9.5 in.)/pair

Gross weight 2.7 kg (6 lbs.)/pair

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3908AA

UPC 637203213434

Ci-E Series 
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Ci100QS
Soundlight speaker

MSRP 

 219€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 19mm (0.75in.) 
LF: 100mm (4in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-50 W

Sensitivity 88 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 4 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF100S

Rear enclosure RNC100S

Certification IP64

Dimensions H127 x W127 x H76 mm 
(5.0 x 5.0 x 2.99 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H112x W112 mm (4.41 x 4.41 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

72 mm (2.83 in.)

Product weight 0.67kg (1.48 lbs.)/piece 

Ci100.2QR
Soundlight speaker

MSRP 

219€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 16 mm (0.6 in.) 
LF: 75 mm (3 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier requirements 10-50 W

Sensitivity 83 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 4 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF100R

Rear enclosure RNC100R

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø136 mm x D57 mm 
(5.4 x 2.2 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø118 mm (4.6 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

103 mm (4.1 in.)

Product weight 0.65 kg (1.44 lbs)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H114 x W173 x D173 mm (4.5 x 6.8 x 6.8 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 0.9 kg (2 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3765AA

UPC 637203208966

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H155 x W216 x D216 mm (6.1 x 8.5 x 8.5 in.)/piece

Gross weight 0.9 kg (2 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3928AA

UPC 637203215377

Soundlight

Special Application​s

With a Flush Mount, an Extremely Low Profile, Dual Stereo 
and Soundlight speakers, KEF’s architectural speakers  
are designed to cater to even the most specific needs,  
and a wide variety of installation setups. The discreet design 
only serves to enhance its extremely powerful performance.

Key  
Features

	■ �Ultra-thin bezel design, 
magnetic paintable grille​

	■ �Fast and easy to install 
KEF engineering approved build quality
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Ci130QSfl
Flush Mount Speaker

MSRP 

469€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 19mm (0.75 in.) 
LF: 130mm (5.25 in.) Uni-Q 

Amplifier  
requirements

10-100 W

Sensitivity 87 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Certification IP64

Dimensions H200.5 x W200.5 x D103.6 mm 
(7.9 x 7.9 x 4.08 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H158 x W158 mm 
(6.22 x 6.22in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

101 mm (3.98 in.)

Product weight 1.6 kg (3.53 Ibs.)/piece

Ci160CSds
Dual stereo speaker

MSRP 

299€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 2 x 19mm (0.75in.) 
LF: 160mm (6.5in.)Dual voice coil

Amplifier  
requirements

10-80W

Sensitivity 91 dB (2.83V/1m)

Impedance 8Ω

Rough-in frame RIF160S

Rear enclosure RNC160S

Certification IP64

Dimensions H223 x W223 x D90.5mm 
(8.78 x 8.78 x 3.56 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H194 x W194 mm 
(7.64 x 7.64 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

84.5 mm (3.33 in.)

Product weight 1.8 kg (4 lbs.)/piece

Ci160CRds
Dual stereo speaker

MSRP 

299€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 2 x 19mm (0.75in.) 
LF: 160mm (6.5in.) Dual voice coil 

Amplifier  
requirements

10-80W

Sensitivity 91 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF160R

Rear enclosure RNC160R

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø234.6 mm x D93 mm 
(9.24 x 3.66 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø196 mm (7.71 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

86 mm (3.36 in.)

Product weight 1.80 kg (4.0 lbs.)/piece

Ci130QRfl
Flush Mount Speaker

MSRP 

469€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 19 mm (0.75 in.) 
LF: 130 mm (5.25 in.) Uni-Q

Amplifier  
requirements

10-100 W

Sensitivity 87 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 8 Ω

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø200.6 mm x D104.6 mm 
(7.9 x 4.12 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø158 mm (6.22in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

101 mm (3.98 in.)

Product weight 1.45 kg (3.19 Ibs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H157 x W252 x D250 mm (6.2 x 9.9 x 9.8 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 1.9 kg (4.2 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP4019AA

UPC 637203217647

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H139 x W302 x D284 mm (5.5 x 11.9 x 11.2 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 2.3 kg (5.1 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3769AA

UPC 637203208768

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H157 x W252 x D250 mm (6.2 x 9.9 x 9.8 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 1.8 kg (4 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP4012AA

UPC 637203217630

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H139 x W285 x D284 mm (5.5 x 11.2 x 11.2 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 2.2 kg (4.9 lbs.)/piece​

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3687AA

UPC 637203207181

Flush Mount

Dual Stereo
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Ci160TS
Extremely Low Profile speaker

MSRP 

359€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 25 mm (1 in.) 
LF: 115 mm (4.5 in.) Dual layer

Amplifier  
requirements

10-100W

Sensitivity 87 dB (2.83V/1m)

Impedance 8Ω

Rough-in frame RIF160S

Certification IP64

Dimensions H222.8 x W222.8 x D41mm 
(8.77  x 8.77  x 1.61 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H194 x W194 mm 
(7.64 x 7.64n.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

36mm (1.42in.)

Product weight 1.05kg (2.31lbs)/piece

Ci160TR​
Extremely Low Profile speaker

MSRP 

 359€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive Units HF: 25mm (1 in.) aluminium HF 
LF: 115mm (4.5 in.) dual layer MF

Amplifier  
requirements

10-100W

Sensitivity 87dB (2.83V/1m)

Impedance 8Ω

Rough-in frame RIF160R

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø234.6 mm x D40 mm 
(9.24 x 1.57 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø196mm (7.71in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

36mm (1.42 in.)

Product weight 1 kg (2.2 Ibs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H84 x W284 x D284 mm (3.3 x 11.2 x 11.2 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 1.6 kg (3.5 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3884AA​

UPC 637203212420

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H77 x W283 x D283 mm (3 x 11.1 x 11.1 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 1.5 kg (3.3 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no SP3830AA

UPC 637203210983

Extremely Low Profile
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Installed subwoofers​

KEF’s installed subwoofers offer incredible sonic 
performance whilst remaining visually discreet,  
and they are all engineered to partner any of KEF’s 
architectural speaker ranges. Plus, when powered by  
KEF’s DSP-driven KASA500 install audio system ​ 
amplifier, the Ci3160RLb-THX, Ci250RRb-THX and 
Ci200QSb-THX subwoofers achieve the intense bass 
performance levels required for THX Certified Select  
and THX Certified Ultra (dependent on configuration).

Ci3160RLb-THX
THX Certified Ultra in-wall subwoofer

MSRP 

1.350€/piece​

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Series Ci-R Series​

Drive units LF: 3 x 160 mm (6.5 in.)​

Amplifier  
requirements

KEF KASA500 
Units required for THX Ultra  
(Subwoofer | KASA500): 4 | 2​
Units required for THX Select  
(Subwoofer | KASA500): 2 | 1

Sensitivity 92 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 4 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF3160L

Certification THX Certified Ultra, THX Certified Select​  

Dimensions H680 x W230 x D96 mm  
(26.77 x 9.06 x 3.78 in.)​/piece

Cut-out dimensions H660 x W209 mm  
(25.98 x 8.23 in.)​​

Mounting depth  
from surface

88.5 mm (3.84 in.)

Product weight 10.9 kg (24.03 lbs.)/piece

Ci250RRb-THX
The extreme architectural subwoofer

MSRP 

1.250€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Series Ci-R Series​

Drive units LF: 250 mm (10 in.)

Amplifier  
requirements

KEF KASA500 
Units required for THX Ultra  
(Subwoofer | KASA500): 4 | 1​
Units required for THX Select  
(Subwoofer | KASA500): 2 | 1

Sensitivity 109 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 4 Ω

Certification THX Certified Ultra, THX Certified Select​ IP64

Dimensions Ø: 346 mm x D153 mm  
(113.62 x 6.0in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions Ø: 300 mm (11.81 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

147 mm (5.8 in.)

Product weight 5.6 kg (12.3 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H322 x W768 x D227 mm (14.25 x 30.24 x 8.94 in.) /piece

Gross weight 12.3 kg (27.12 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no. SP3835AA

UPC 637203211867

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H422 x W420 x D247 mm (16.6 x 16.5 x 9.7 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 6.4 kg (14.1 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Item no. SP4040AA

UPC 637203218408

THX® CERTIFIED ULTRA

THX® CERTIFIED SELECT

THX® CERTIFIED ULTRA

THX® CERTIFIED SELECT
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Ci200QSb-THX
THX Certified Ultra 200mm subwoofer

MSRP 

489€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Series Ci-Q Series

Drive units LF: 200 mm (8 in.)

Amplifier  
requirements

KEF KASA500 
Units required for THX Ultra  
(Subwoofer | KASA500): 4 | 2​
Units required for THX Select  
(Subwoofer | KASA500): 2 | 1

Sensitivity 85 dB  - Passive Mode (Crossover "ON")

Impedance 6 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF200S

Certification THX Certified Ultra, THX Certified Select​ IP64

Dimensions H273 x W273 x D106 mm  
(10.75 x 10.75 x 4.17 in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions H238 x W238 mm  
(9.37 x 9.37 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

101.6 mm (4 in.)

Product weight 3.3 kg (7.28 lbs.)/piece

Ci200TRb​
The extreme architectural subwoofer

MSRP 

539€/piece​

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Series Ci-T Series

Drive units LF: 200 mm (8 in.)

Amplifier  
requirements

KEF KASA500 
Units required for THX Ultra  
(Subwoofer | KASA500): 4 | 1​
Units required for THX Select  
(Subwoofer | KASA500): 2 | 1

Sensitivity 87 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 4 Ω

Rough-in frame RIF200R

Certification IP64

Dimensions Ø: 290 mm x D63 mm  
(11.42x 2.48in.)/piece

Cut-out dimensions 240 mm (9.45 in.)

Mounting depth  
from surface

26 mm (1.03 in.)

Product weight 1.7 kg (3.75 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H369 x W363 x D340 mm (14.5 x 14.3 x 13.4 in.)/piece

Gross weight 7.6 kg (16.8 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Mode Passive mode Active mode

Item no. SP3894AA

UPC 637203212413

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H96 x W356 x D354 mm (3.8 x 14 x 13.9 in.)/piece

Gross weight 2.4 kg (5.3 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Mode Passive mode Active mode

Item no. SP3845AA

UPC 637203212406

THX® CERTIFIED ULTRA

THX® CERTIFIED SELECT

KASA500
powerful Class-D Dual 250WPC amplifier

MSRP 

1.349€/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Inputs Selectable stereo RCA line level, or 
mono LFE RCA level; Stereo speaker level

Outputs 2 x 250 W 4 Ω 
Bridge 1 x 500 W 8 Ω (<1% THD)

Dimensions H88 x W432 x D304 mm  
(3.5 x 17 x 12 in.)​/piece

Product weight 4 kg (9 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H198 x W496 x D390 mm (7.8 x 19.5 x 15.4 in.)/piece​

Gross weight 5.3 kg (11.7 lbs.)/piece 

Warranty period 5 years

Item no. SP3838BB

UPC 637203211133

Accessories
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On the patio, by the pool, or on a yacht, the KEF Ventura 
Series outdoor speakers let you enjoy music without 
compromise. Engineered to IP65 standards, these rugged, 
hard-wearing speakers can withstand even the most 
extreme weather conditions.

Key  
Features

	■ �All metal design, powder coated to extremes 
to last and last​

	■ �High-quality sound that meets KEF 
engineering expectations​

	■ �Weather resistant, IP65 certified, salt spray 
tested for over 1200 hours​

	■ All mounting hardware is included
	■ �Rugged, hard-wearing speakers can 

withstand even most extreme weather

Ventura 6
Outdoor Speakers

MSRP 

599€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive units HF: 25 mm (1 in.) 
LF: 160 mm (6.5 in.)

Amplifier  
requirements

10-125 W

Sensitivity 90 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 6 Ω

Operating  
temperature range

-40˚C to 70˚C  
(-40˚F to 158˚F )

Certification IP65

Dimensions H300 x W226 x D219 mm  
(11.8 x 9 x 8.6 in.)/piece

Product weight 3.8 kg (8.4 lbs.)/piece

Ventura 5
Outdoor Speakers

MSRP 

489€/pair

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Drive units HF: 25 mm (1 in.) 
LF: 130 mm (5.25 in.)

Amplifier  
requirements

10-100 W

Sensitivity 89 dB (2.83 V/1 m)

Impedance 6 Ω

Operating  
temperature range

-40˚C to 70˚C  
(-40˚F to 158˚F )

Certification IP65

Dimensions H262 x W197 x D189 mm  
(10.3 x 7.75 x 7.4 in.)​/piece

Product weight 2.85 kg (6.28 lbs.)/piece

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H357 x W596 x D288 mm (14.1 x 23.5 x 11.3 in.)/piece

Gross weight 8 kg (17.6 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Black  b. White 

Item no. SP3676BA SP3676AA

UPC 637203043109 637203028809

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATION

Packaging dimensions H330 x W541 x D257 mm (13 x 21.3 x 10.1 in.)/piece

Gross weight 6.3 kg (13.9 lbs.)/piece

Warranty period 5 years

Finishes a. Black  b. White 

Item no. SP3675BA SP3675AA

UPC 637203031090 637203028793

Outdoor

a b a b
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Steel Rough-in Frames 
For in-wall and in-ceiling speakers

MSRP 

RIF100S 
RIF100R ​
RIF130S 
RIF130R ​
RIF160L 
RIF160S 
RIF160R 
RIF200L ​
RIF200S ​
RIF200R 
RIF4100L 
RIF3160L 
RIF5160L 

-/pair​​ 
-/pair​​ 
-/pair​​​​ 
-/pair​​ 
-/pair​​​​ 
-/pair​​
-/pair​​​​ 
-/pair​​​​ 
-/pair​​​​ 
-/pair​​
-/pair​​ 
-/pair​​​ 
-/pair​​

Steel Rear Enclosures 
For in-wall and in-ceiling speakers

MSRP 

RNC100R 
RNC130R 
RNC160R
RNC200R 
RNC130S
RNC160S
RNC200S
RNC100S
RNC200L
RNC160L
Ci520 CAN SGL

-/piece​ 
-/piece​ 
-/piece​ 
-/piece​ 
-/piece 
-/piece
-/piece
-/piece
-/piece 
-/piece​
-/piece​

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions RIF100S & RIF100R H149 x W590 mm (5.9 x 23.2 in.)/piece

RIF130S & RIF130R H187 x W590 mm (7.4 x 23.2 in.)/piece

RIF130S & RIF130R H187 x W590 mm (7.4 x 23.2 in.)/piece

RIF160L H320 x W590 mm (13 x 23.2 in.)/piece

RIF160S & RIF160R H240 x W590 mm (9.5 x 23.2 in.)/piece

RIF200L H386 x W590 mm (15.2 x 23.2 in.)/piece

RIF200S & RIF200R H280 x W590 mm (11 x 23.2 in.)/piece

RIF4100L H530 x W571 mm (20.9 x 22.5 in.)/piece

RIF3160L H712 x W590 mm (28 x 23.2 in.)/piece

RIF1160L H1102 x W590 mm (43.4 x 23.2 in.)/piece

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dimensions RNC100R H590 x W390 x D95 mm (23.2 x 15.4 x 3.7 in.)/piece

RNC130R H590 x W390 x D95 mm (23.2 x 15.4 x 3.7 in.)/piece

RNC160R H590 x W650 x D100 mm(23.2 x 26 x 3.9 in.)/piece

RNC200R H590 x W650 x D100 mm(23.2 x 26 x 3.9 in.)/piece

RNC130S H590 x W390 x D95 mm (23.2 x 15.4 x 3.7 in.)/piece

RNC160S H590 x W650 x D100 mm(23.2 x 26 x 3.9 in.)/piece

RNC200S H590 x W650 x D100 mm(23.2 x 26 x 3.9 in.)/piece

RNC100S H590 x W390 x D95 mm (23.2 x 15.4 x 3.7 in.)/piece

RNC200L H590 x W650 x D100 mm(23.2 x 26 x 3.9 in.)/piece

RNC160L H590 x W650 x D100 mm(23.2 x 26 x 3.9 in.)/piece

Accessories



GP Acoustics GmbH

Nordhofstraße 2

D - 45127 Essen

Phone: +49 (0)201-17039-0

Postal Address Netherlands:

GP Acoustics GmbH, Postbus 213, 5240AE, Rosmalen

E-Mail: info.nl@kef.com

NB Some of the information in this price list may not have been updated due to product changes which may 
have occurred since it was printed/published. The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes at any time, 
without notice, to prices, colour, materials, specifications and models. 
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